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2024 European Youth and U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

COMBINED TIMETABLE 

SEX CATEGORY GROUP DATE TIME COMPETITOR JURY REFEREE CHIEF MARSHAL TIMEKEEPER TECHNICAL 
CONTROLLER 

SECRETARY COMPETITION DOCTOR 

1 W U15 40 A 15.06 11:00 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
2 W U15 45 A 15.06 13:00 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
3 W U15 49 A 15.06 15:30 12 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
4 M 49 A 15.06 18:00 7 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 

5 M U15 49 A 16.06 11:00 14 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 
6 M U15 55 A 16.06 14:00 12 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
7 M U15 61 A 16.06 16:30 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
8 W U15 55 A 16.06 19:00 7 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

9 M 55 A 17.06 11:00 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
10 M 61 A 17.06 13:30 11 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
11 W U15 59 A 17.06 16:00 11 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
12 W U15 64 A 17.06 18:30 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

13 W 55 B 18.06 11:00 6 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
14 M 67 B 18.06 12:30 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
15 M 67 A 18.06 14:00 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

16 W 40 A 18.06 16:30 6 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 45 A 7 
17 M U15 67 A 18.06 19:00 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

18 M U15 73 A 19.06 09:30 14 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
19 W 49 A 19.06 12:30 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
20 W 55 A 19.06 15:00 10 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
21 W U15 71 A 19.06 17:00 8 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
22 M 73 A 19.06 19:00 15 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

23 W 59 B 20.06 11:00 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 64 B 6
24 M U15 81 A 20.06 13:00 8 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
25 M U15 89 A 20.06 15:00 6 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
26 W 59 A 20.06 16:30 12 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
27 W 64 A 20.06 19:00 9 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 2 
Produced by the IWF TIS      11.06.2024  9:46:52 

 

 SEX CATEGORY GROUP DATE TIME COMPETITOR JURY REFEREE CHIEF MARSHAL TIMEKEEPER TECHNICAL 
CONTROLLER 

SECRETARY COMPETITION DOCTOR 

28 M 81     A 21.06 10:00 14 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
29 W U15 76     A 21.06 13:00 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
30 M U15 96     A 21.06 14:30 8 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 
31 W 71     A 21.06 16:30 11 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
32 W 76     A 21.06 19:00 7 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 

 
33 M 89     B 22.06 10:00 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
34 M 89     A 22.06 11:30 12 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
35 W 81     A 22.06 14:00 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

36 W U15 81     A 22.06 16:00 7 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 U15 +81    A 7 
37 W +81    A 22.06 19:00 9 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 

 
38 M 96     A 23.06 10:00 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

39 M U15 102    A 23.06 12:30 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 U15 +102   A 4 
40 M 102    A 23.06 15:00 9 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
41 M +102   A 23.06 17:00 11 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

40 

Snatch 
1 51 AKAR Yuksel Meryem  23.10.2009 TUR 
2 49 ABILOVA Nuray   22.12.2010 AZE 
3 48 INCE Sevval              22.09.2009 TUR 

C&J 
1 67 INCE Sevval              22.09.2009 TUR 
2 63 AKAR Yuksel Meryem  23.10.2009 TUR 
3 59 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira   07.04.2010 AIN 

Total 
1 115 INCE Sevval              22.09.2009 TUR 
2 114 AKAR Yuksel Meryem  23.10.2009 TUR 
3 107 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira   07.04.2010 AIN 

45 

Snatch 
1 61 BESIKCI Turkan   30.06.2010 TUR 
2 60 DANILOV Gabriela   19.05.2009 MDA 
3 56 IERVESE  Aurora           12.12.2010 ITA 

C&J 
1 73 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra  07.06.2010 BUL 
2 71 DANILOV Gabriela   19.05.2009 MDA 
3 69 BESIKCI Turkan   30.06.2010 TUR 

Total 
1 131 DANILOV Gabriela   19.05.2009 MDA 
2 130 BESIKCI Turkan   30.06.2010 TUR 
3 125 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra  07.06.2010 BUL 

49 

Snatch 
1 71 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn   09.09.2009 ESP 
2 66 LORINT Adelina Maria   25.02.2009 ROU 
3 65 ANDREI Maia Delia   16.10.2010 ROU 

C&J 
1 87 ANDREI Maia Delia   16.10.2010 ROU 
2 86 ERTUGRUL Ilayda   08.06.2009 TUR 
3 84 LORINT Adelina Maria   25.02.2009 ROU 

Total 
1 152 ANDREI Maia Delia   16.10.2010 ROU 
2 151 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn   09.09.2009 ESP 
3 151 ERTUGRUL Ilayda   08.06.2009 TUR 

55 

Snatch 
1 81 COJOCARU Nicoleta   11.05.2009 MDA 
2 66 ASLAN Zehranur   03.02.2010 TUR 
3 58 NILSSON Elin   22.03.2010 DEN 

C&J 
1 98 COJOCARU Nicoleta   11.05.2009 MDA 
2 85 ASLAN Zehranur   03.02.2010 TUR 
3 71 BICHEKUEVA Malika   02.04.2010 AZE 

Total 
1 179 COJOCARU Nicoleta   11.05.2009 MDA 
2 151 ASLAN Zehranur   03.02.2010 TUR 
3 128 BICHEKUEVA Malika   02.04.2010 AZE 

59 

Snatch 
1 76 SIPOS Alexia Diana   15.02.2009 ROU 
2 75 AGAC Gizem   06.01.2009 TUR 
3 74 SELCUK Irem   09.10.2009 TUR 

C&J 
1 98 AGAC Gizem   06.01.2009 TUR 
2 96 SIPOS Alexia Diana   15.02.2009 ROU 
3 92 SELCUK Irem   09.10.2009 TUR 

Total 
1 173 AGAC Gizem   06.01.2009 TUR 
2 172 SIPOS Alexia Diana   15.02.2009 ROU 
3 166 SELCUK Irem   09.10.2009 TUR 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

64     

Snatch 
1  80  SELIVANOVA Anhelina                 04.02.2009 UKR 
2  72  ILNITCAIA Anastasia                     21.03.2010 MDA 
3  67  SIPAN Ece                                11.08.2009 TUR 

C&J 
1  97  SELIVANOVA Anhelina                     04.02.2009 UKR 
2  88  SIPAN Ece                                11.08.2009 TUR 
3  87  SVRCKOVA Linda                          23.04.2010 SVK 

Total 
1  177  SELIVANOVA Anhelina                     04.02.2009 UKR 
2  155  SIPAN Ece                                11.08.2009 TUR 
3  154  ILNITCAIA Anastasia                     21.03.2010 MDA 

71     

Snatch 
1  72  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra              02.10.2009 BUL 
2  69  IONITA Cristina Ioana                   08.05.2010 ROU 
3  68  BANASZEK Lena                           25.03.2009 POL 

C&J 
1  93  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra              02.10.2009 BUL 
2  89  IONITA Cristina Ioana                   08.05.2010 ROU 
3  84  FORESTIER Lison                         16.05.2010 FRA 

Total 
1  165  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra              02.10.2009 BUL 
2  158  IONITA Cristina Ioana                   08.05.2010 ROU 
3  152  FORESTIER Lison                         16.05.2010 FRA 

76     

Snatch 
1  75  LOZI Maida                               14.02.2009 ALB 
2  74  KRANJC Una                               30.01.2009 SRB 
3  74  BULUT Yagmur                            11.06.2009 TUR 

C&J 
1  95  LOZI Maida                               14.02.2009 ALB 
2  91  BULUT Yagmur                            11.06.2009 TUR 
3  90  KALNYK Polina                            29.07.2011 UKR 

Total 
1  170  LOZI Maida                               14.02.2009 ALB 
2  165  BULUT Yagmur                            11.06.2009 TUR 
3  162  KALNYK Polina                            29.07.2011 UKR 

81     

Snatch 
1  95  DAL BO Sara                              27.05.2009 ITA 
2  70  RUDIC Diana                              22.07.2010 MDA 
3  69  ARAZ Belgin Gokce                       18.07.2010 TUR 

C&J 
1  120  DAL BO Sara                              27.05.2009 ITA 
2  82  RUDIC Diana                              22.07.2010 MDA 
3  81  ARAZ Belgin Gokce                       18.07.2010 TUR 

Total 
1  215  DAL BO Sara                              27.05.2009 ITA 
2  152  RUDIC Diana                              22.07.2010 MDA 
3  150  ARAZ Belgin Gokce                       18.07.2010 TUR 

+81 

Snatch 
1  87  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara                   05.04.2010 ROU 
2  82  NOVIKAVA Palina                         12.03.2009 AIN 
3  76  RUSU Antonela Mihaela                   21.02.2009 ROU 

C&J 
1  104  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara                   05.04.2010 ROU 
2  101  RUSU Antonela Mihaela                   21.02.2009 ROU 
3  96  NOVIKAVA Palina                         12.03.2009 AIN 

Total 
1  191  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara                   05.04.2010 ROU 
2  178  NOVIKAVA Palina                         12.03.2009 AIN 
3  177  RUSU Antonela Mihaela                   21.02.2009 ROU 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

49     

Snatch 
1  90  DI MARIA Christian                      06.03.2010 ITA 
2  75  FIIALKO Oleksandr                       26.06.2009 UKR 
3  72  CHIHAI Nicolae                          04.05.2009 MDA 

C&J 
1  100  DI MARIA Christian                      06.03.2010 ITA 
2  90  CHIHAI Nicolae                          04.05.2009 MDA 
3  89  FIIALKO Oleksandr                       26.06.2009 UKR 

Total 
1  190  DI MARIA Christian            06.03.2010 ITA 
2  164  FIIALKO Oleksandr                       26.06.2009 UKR 
3  162  CHIHAI Nicolae                          04.05.2009 MDA 

55     

Snatch 
1  85  KINKLADZE Giorgi                        25.10.2010 GEO 
2  85  ATANASOV Atanas                         01.12.2009 BUL 
3  84  RIGGI Mattia                            29.05.2009 ITA 

C&J 
1  103  KINKLADZE Giorgi                        25.10.2010 GEO 
2  97  ATANASOV Atanas                         01.12.2009 BUL 
3  96  KAKABADZE Shota                         26.11.2010 GEO 

Total 
1  188  KINKLADZE Giorgi                        25.10.2010 GEO 
2  182  ATANASOV Atanas                         01.12.2009 BUL 
3  179  RIGGI Mattia                            29.05.2009 ITA 

61     

Snatch 
1  102  KHAPPAEV Kemran                         24.07.2009 AZE 
2  99  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb                       17.06.2009 AIN 
3  98  DONCHEV Nikolay                         14.03.2009 BUL 

C&J 
1  125  KHAPPAEV Kemran                         24.07.2009 AZE 
2  124  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb                       17.06.2009 AIN 
3  116  LESNIEWSKI Oskar                        22.12.2009 POL 

Total 
1  227  KHAPPAEV Kemran                    24.07.2009 AZE 
2  223  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb                       17.06.2009 AIN 
3  214  DONCHEV Nikolay                         14.03.2009 BUL 

67     

Snatch 
1  109  KOSTADINOV Viktor                       20.02.2009 BUL 
2  100  PAPINI Duccio                           14.01.2009 ITA 
3  100  KURDANOV Elman                          12.01.2009 AZE 

C&J 
1  130  KOSTADINOV Viktor                       20.02.2009 BUL 
2  124  KURDANOV Elman                          12.01.2009 AZE 
3  121  KUIEMZHY Danylo                         03.04.2009 UKR 

Total 
1  239  KOSTADINOV Viktor                       20.02.2009 BUL 
2  224  KURDANOV Elman                          12.01.2009 AZE 
3  220  KUIEMZHY Danylo                         03.04.2009 UKR 

73     

Snatch 
1  112  ALIYEV Isa                              13.01.2009 AZE 
2  111  MULLISI Antonino                        19.01.2009 ALB 
3  110  PLOSKINA Ivan                           20.01.2009 UKR 

C&J 
1  138  GRZYMALA Sebastian                      01.09.2010 POL 
2  137  ALIYEV Isa                              13.01.2009 AZE 
3  137  MULLISI Antonino                        19.01.2009 ALB 

Total 
1  249  ALIYEV Isa                       13.01.2009 AZE 
2  248  MULLISI Antonino                        19.01.2009 ALB 
3  244  GRZYMALA Sebastian                      01.09.2010 POL 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

81 

Snatch 
1 117 GULYAS Milan Attila   23.01.2009 HUN 
2 116 MALIUK Mykhailo   03.02.2009 UKR 
3 115 EROGLU Yigithan   05.06.2010 TUR 

C&J 
1 143 GULYAS Milan Attila   23.01.2009 HUN 
2 135 DZIMTSEISHVILI Lado   30.05.2009 GEO 
3 135 MORENO TONNA Aaron Kaue  17.05.2009 ESP 

Total 
1 260 GULYAS Milan Attila   23.01.2009 HUN 
2 249 DZIMTSEISHVILI Lado         30.05.2009 GEO 
3 248 MALIUK Mykhailo   03.02.2009 UKR 

89 

Snatch 
1 114 AMIRASLANOV Aslan   19.01.2009 AZE 
2 113 HARBAR Davyd   09.02.2009 UKR 
3 112 HARAVY Ruslan   11.05.2009 AIN 

C&J 
1 140 AMIRASLANOV Aslan   19.01.2009 AZE 
2 138 HARAVY Ruslan   11.05.2009 AIN 
3 134 HARBAR Davyd   09.02.2009 UKR 

Total 
1 254 AMIRASLANOV Aslan   19.01.2009 AZE 
2 250 HARAVY Ruslan   11.05.2009 AIN 
3 247 HARBAR Davyd   09.02.2009 UKR 

96 

Snatch 
1 125 CHEMENCEJI Ivan               15.01.2009 MDA 
2 121 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri   31.01.2009 GEO 
3 120 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali  08.12.2010 AZE 

C&J 
1 152 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri   31.01.2009 GEO 
2 146 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali  08.12.2010 AZE 
3 145 CHEMENCEJI Ivan   15.01.2009 MDA 

Total 
1 273 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri   31.01.2009 GEO 
2 270 CHEMENCEJI Ivan          15.01.2009 MDA 
3 266 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali  08.12.2010 AZE 

102 

Snatch 
1 135 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba   01.06.2009 GEO 
2 112 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz   23.03.2009 GEO 
3 94 LUKOV Lukas   27.05.2009 BUL 

C&J 
1 169 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba   01.06.2009 GEO 
2 145 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz   23.03.2009 GEO 
3 119 LOBEJKO Rafal   02.03.2009 POL 

Total 
1 304 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba   01.06.2009 GEO 
2 257 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz   23.03.2009 GEO 
3 204 LOBEJKO Rafal   02.03.2009 POL 

+102

Snatch 
1 115 KOBALIA Giorgi          24.02.2009 GEO 
2 111 PUTKARADZE Enrike   20.03.2009 GEO 
3 110 BOFFY Lucas   20.03.2009 FRA 

C&J 
1 142 KOBALIA Giorgi   24.02.2009 GEO 
2 139 BOFFY Lucas   20.03.2009 FRA 
3 137 PUTKARADZE Enrike   20.03.2009 GEO 

Total 
1 257 KOBALIA Giorgi   24.02.2009 GEO 
2 249 BOFFY Lucas         20.03.2009 FRA 
3 248 PUTKARADZE Enrike   20.03.2009 GEO 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81 

1 TUR 157/2 76/1 70/1 75/1 150/2 73/1  73/1 69/1  743/10 

2 ROU 67/1 64/1 149/2  78/1 65/1 75/1  64/1 159/2 721/10 

3 POL 57/1  108/2 63/1  49/1 128/2  125/2 66/1 596/10 

4 GRE   101/2 117/2 99/2 75/2 54/1    446/ 9 

5 ESP 60/1 70/2 75/1   111/2  64/1   380/ 7 

6 ITA 63/1 128/2   57/1    84/1  332/ 5 

7 MDA  78/1  84/1  68/1   75/1  305/ 4 

8 UKR      84/1 57/1 67/1  69/1 277/ 4 

9 BUL  71/1     146/2    217/ 3 

10 AZE 70/1   68/1    60/1   198/ 3 

11 DEN  54/1  67/1  46/1     167/ 3 

12 EST         57/1 63/1 120/ 2 

13 SWE   60/1   47/1     107/ 2 

14 CZE  54/1    44/1     98/ 2 

15 ALB        84/1   84/ 1 

16 SRB        69/1   69/ 1 

17 FRA       68/1    68/ 1 

18 SVK      65/1     65/ 1 

19 CRO     65/1      65/ 1 

20 FIN   63/1        63/ 1 

21 GBR      62/1     62/ 1 

22 GER     61/1      61/ 1 

23 HUN          60/1 60/ 1 

24 CYP     59/1      59/ 1 

25 NOR     58/1      58/ 1 

26 LTU   16/1        16/ 1 

 26 7 10 11 7 10 14 8 6 7 6 86 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
49 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102

1 GEO 151/2 58/1 72/1 147/2 159/2 155/2 742/10 

2 AZE 51/1 149/2 73/1 81/1 152/2 71/1 66/1 66/1 709/10 

3 POL 56/1 57/1 123/2 60/1 126/2 60/1 67/1 67/1 616/10 

4 TUR 64/1 108/2 110/2 64/1 57/1 126/2 58/1 587/10 

5 UKR 73/1 60/1 68/1 67/1 69/1 75/1 63/1 475/ 7 

6 BUL 56/1 131/2 73/1 84/1 48/1 65/1 457/ 7 

7 GRE 83/2 43/1 109/2 75/2 57/1 367/ 8 

8 ITA 84/1 67/1 68/1 63/1 282/ 4 

9 EST 81/2 52/1 60/1 193/ 4 

10 SVK 46/1 48/1 48/1 45/1 187/ 4 

11 MDA 71/1 19/1 76/1 166/ 3 

12 FRA 54/1 73/1 127/ 2 

13 ESP 63/1 59/1 122/ 2 

14 HUN 84/1 84/ 1 

15 ALB 73/1 73/ 1 

16 ROU 64/1 64/ 1 

17 GBR 60/1 60/ 1 

18 CYP 54/1 54/ 1 

19 CZE 50/1 50/ 1 

20 MLT 49/1 49/ 1 

21 LAT 42/1 42/ 1 

21 14 12 12 7 14 7 4 8 7 4 89 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  MEDALS 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 TUR 6 12 11 1 

2 ROU 6 9 3 7 5 

3 MDA 4 6 1 1 

4 BUL 4 1 1  3 

5 UKR 3 5 1  3 

6 ITA 3 1 2 5 2  2 

7 ALB 3 

8 ESP 1 1 2 2 3 4 4 1 1 

9 AZE 1 3 2  3 

10 SRB 1 2 

11 FRA 2 1 

12 POL 1 6 7 4 6  5  1 

13 DEN 1 2   1 1 1 2 1 

14 SVK 1 1  1 

15 CRO 2 1 

16 GER 1 1   1 

17 EST 3  3 

18 FIN 3 

19 GBR 2 1 

20 GRE 3 3 6 3 5 1 3 3 

21 SWE 3   1  2 

22 HUN 3 

23 CYP 2 1 

24 NOR 1 2 

25 CZE 1 1 1 1 2 

26 LTU 1 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  MEDALS 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 GEO 11 7 3 6  2  1 

2 AZE 8 4 6 7 2 3 

3 BUL 3 5 2 2  4 2  3 

4 ITA 3 1 2 1 5 

5 HUN 3 

6 MDA 1 2 3 1 

7 POL 1 1 4 4 3 7 4 3 2 1 

8 UKR 6 5 3 6   1 

9 FRA 2 1 1 1 1 

10 ALB 2 1 

11 TUR 1 5 4 8 6 1 1 2 1 1 

12 GRE 1 2   3 2 2 5 3 6 

13 ESP 1 1 2 2 

14 ROU 2  1 

15 GBR 1 1 1 

16 EST 3  1 2 3 3 

17 CYP 3 

18 CZE 1 1  1 

19 SVK 1  4 7 

20 MLT 2  1 

21 LAT 3 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 48 AKAR Yuksel Meryem 23.10.2009 TUR A 47 49 51 51 
2 4 ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 43 46 49 49 
3 150 INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 48 51 52 48 
4 114 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira 07.04.2010 AIN A 42 45 48 48 
5 140 ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 43 45 47 47 
6 60 MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 38 41 44 41 
7 167 SANTANA RIVERO Melinda 02.07.2009 ESP A 38 41 43 41 
8 81 WALESA Aleksandra 28.07.2009 POL A 35 37 39 37 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 150 INCE Sevval  22.09.2009 TUR A 61 65 67 67 
2 48 AKAR Yuksel Meryem 23.10.2009 TUR A 59 63 66 63 
3 114 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira 07.04.2010 AIN A 53 57 59 59 
4 140 ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 55 58 60 58 
5 4 ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 54 57 60 57 
6 60 MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 50 54 56 54 
7 167 SANTANA RIVERO Melinda 02.07.2009 ESP A 48 51 53 51 
8 81 WALESA Aleksandra 28.07.2009 POL A 43 46 46 43 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 150 INCE Sevval  22.09.2009 TUR A 48 67 115 
2 48 AKAR Yuksel Meryem 23.10.2009 TUR A 51 63 114 
3 114 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira 07.04.2010 AIN A 48 59 107 
4 4 ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 49 57 106 
5 140 ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU A 47 58 105 
6 60 MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 41   54 95 
7 167 SANTANA RIVERO Melinda 02.07.2009 ESP A 41 51 92 
8 81 WALESA Aleksandra 28.07.2009 POL A 37 43 80 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 162 BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 58 61 63 61 

2 169 DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 57 57 60 60 

3 73 IERVESE  Aurora 12.12.2010 ITA A 53 56 58 56 

4 158 ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 50 53 56 53 

5 131 GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 53 53 57 53 

6 29 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 52 52 54 52 

7 66 HERRERA SERNA Erika 24.10.2010 ESP A 50 52 53 50 

8 87 GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 46 49 49 49 

9 6 SCHMIDT Alberte 02.10.2010 DEN A 45 45 48 45 

10 40 RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 45 45 47 45 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 12 
Produced by the IWF TIS      23.06.2024  15:10:35 

2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 29 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 68 71 73 73 

2 169 DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 68 71 74 71 

3 162 BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 69 71 72 69 

4 131 GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 68 72 72 68 

5 73 IERVESE  Aurora 12.12.2010 ITA A 65 68 70 68 

6 158 ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 58 61 63 63 

7 6 SCHMIDT Alberte 02.10.2010 DEN A 60 63 63 60 

8 40 RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 58 62 62 58 

9 87 GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 57 60 60 57 

66   HERRERA SERNA Erika 24.10.2010 ESP A 63 63 63 ------     
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 169 DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 60 71 131 

2 162 BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 61 69 130 

3 29 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 52 73 125 

4 73 IERVESE  Aurora 12.12.2010 ITA A 56   68 124 

5 131 GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 53 68 121 

6 158 ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 53   63 116 

7 87 GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 49 57 106 

8 6 SCHMIDT Alberte 02.10.2010 DEN A 45 60 105 

9 40 RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 45 58 103 

66   HERRERA SERNA Erika 24.10.2010 ESP A 50 ------     ------ 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 23 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 66 69 71 71 
2 46 LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 62 62 66 66 
3 82 ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 65 68 68 65 
4 147 ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 65 68 68 65 
5 28 MISIUK Aliaksandra 18.03.2009 AIN A 54 58 60 58 
6 185 ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 54 57 60 57 
7 101 ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 47 50 52 52 
8 126 NOWAK Lena 31.08.2009 POL A 47 49 51 49 
9 7 VANGELOGLOU Maria 11.03.2010 GRE A 43 46 46 43 

10 154 ZAWISZA Julia 20.08.2011 POL A 41 41 41 41 
11 24 MIKALAUSKE Ema 01.11.2009 LTU A 40 43 43 40 
12 27 VASILEIOU Polyxeni Maria 23.06.2009 GRE A 35 38 41 38 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 71 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 15.06.2024 49
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 82 ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 80 84 87 87 
2 147 ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 83 83 86 86 
3 46 LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 80 84 87 84 
4 23 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 80 80 83 80 
5 185 ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 68 72 75 75 
6 28 MISIUK Aliaksandra 18.03.2009 AIN A 70 73 75 75 
7 101 ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 58 61 64 64 
8 126 NOWAK Lena 31.08.2009 POL A 58 61 63 61 
9 7 VANGELOGLOU Maria 11.03.2010 GRE A 52 55 57 55 

10 154 ZAWISZA Julia 20.08.2011 POL A 50 53 54 54 
11 27 VASILEIOU Polyxeni Maria 23.06.2009 GRE A 45 45 51 45 

 24 MIKALAUSKE Ema 01.11.2009 LTU A 49 49 49 ------     
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 82 ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 65 87 152 
2 23 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 71 80 151 
3 147 ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 65 86 151 
4 46 LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 66 84 150 
5 28 MISIUK Aliaksandra 18.03.2009 AIN A 58 75 133 
6 185 ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN A 57 75 132 
7 101 ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 52 64 116 
8 126 NOWAK Lena 31.08.2009 POL A 49 61 110 
9 7 VANGELOGLOU Maria 11.03.2010 GRE A 43 55 98 

10 154 ZAWISZA Julia 20.08.2011 POL A 41 54 95 
11 27 VASILEIOU Polyxeni Maria 23.06.2009 GRE A 38 45 83 

 24 MIKALAUSKE Ema 01.11.2009 LTU A 40 ------     ------     

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 SNATCH 71 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 15.06.2024 49
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 135 COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 74 81 83 81 
2 179 ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 64 64 66 66 
3 39 NILSSON Elin 22.03.2010 DEN A 53 55 58 58 
4 65 BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 57 65 65 57 
5 163 FRIESKE Wiktoria 03.07.2009 POL A 53 53 56 56 
6 63 ANGELI Stavroula Vasiliki 31.01.2010 GRE A 45 48 51 51 
7 53 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia Stavroula 18.09.2009 GRE A 50 54 54 50 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 81 COJOCARU Nicoleta 16.06.2024 55
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 135 COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 93 98 104 98 
2 179 ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 80 85 91 85 
3 65 BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 67 71 71 71 
4 39 NILSSON Elin 22.03.2010 DEN A 66 70 71 66 
5 163 FRIESKE Wiktoria 03.07.2009 POL A 62 66 69 66 
6 63 ANGELI Stavroula Vasiliki 31.01.2010 GRE A 55 59 61 61 
7 53 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia Stavroula 18.09.2009 GRE A 60 64 64 60 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 135 COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 81 98 179 
2 179 ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 66 85 151 
3 65 BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 57 71 128 
4 39 NILSSON Elin 22.03.2010 DEN A 58 66 124 
5 163 FRIESKE Wiktoria 03.07.2009 POL A 56 66 122 
6 63 ANGELI Stavroula Vasiliki 31.01.2010 GRE A 51 61 112 
7 53 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia Stavroula 18.09.2009 GRE A 50 60 110 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 SNATCH 81 COJOCARU Nicoleta 16.06.2024 55
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 133 SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 72 72 76 76 
2 177 AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 69 73 75 75 
3 1 SELCUK Irem 09.10.2009 TUR A 69 73 74 74 
4 14 CURSIO Clara 28.08.2009 GER A 61 65 68 68 
5 52 LAVAR Uladzislava 07.11.2009 AIN A 62 65 67 67 
6 26 FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 61 64 68 64 
7 149 AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria Nilsen 26.03.2010 NOR A 61 64 66 64 
8 102 IOANNOU Zoe  06.08.2010 CYP A 58 60 64 64 
9 42 CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 60 63 65 60 

10 49 SALPINGIDOU Lamprini Alexandra 19.05.2009 GRE A 50 54 54 50 
11 127 PAVLIDOU Eftychia 14.03.2010 GRE A 40 40 45 45 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 177 AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 90 93 98 98 
2 133 SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 90 93 96 96 
3 1 SELCUK Irem 09.10.2009 TUR A 87 92 96 92 
4 52 LAVAR Uladzislava 07.11.2009 AIN A 78 82 85 85 
5 26 FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 80 84  86 84 
6 42 CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 75 80 85 80 
7 102 IOANNOU Zoe  06.08.2010 CYP A 74 77 80 77 
8 149 AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria Nilsen 26.03.2010 NOR A 74 77 80 77 
9 14 CURSIO Clara 28.08.2009 GER A 76 80 80 76 

10 49 SALPINGIDOU Lamprini Alexandra 19.05.2009 GRE A 72 76 78 76 
11 127 PAVLIDOU Eftychia 14.03.2010 GRE A 55 60 63 60 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 177 AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR A 75 98 173 
2 133 SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 76 96 172 
3 1 SELCUK Irem 09.10.2009 TUR A 74 92 166 
4 52 LAVAR Uladzislava 07.11.2009 AIN A 67 85 152 
5 26 FRLAN Gabriela 24.11.2010 CRO A 64 84 148 
6 14 CURSIO Clara 28.08.2009 GER A 68 76 144 
7 102 IOANNOU Zoe  06.08.2010 CYP A 64 77 141 
8 149 AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria Nilsen 26.03.2010 NOR A 64 77 141 
9 42 CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 60   80 140 

10 49 SALPINGIDOU Lamprini Alexandra 19.05.2009 GRE A 50 76 126 
11 127 PAVLIDOU Eftychia 14.03.2010 GRE A 45 60 105 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 12 SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 75 78 80 80 

2 142 ILNITCAIA Anastasia   21.03.2010 MDA A 67 70 72 72 

3 97 SIPAN Ece 11.08.2009 TUR A 67 70 71 67 

4 138 BOSINCEANU Mihaela Petronela 06.06.2010 ROU A 66 67 67 67 

5 16 HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 63 66 68 66 

6 124 SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 63 66 68 66 

7 98 MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 65 65 68 65 

8 130 TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP A 62 65 65 65 

9 115 WACHNA Aleksandra 08.03.2009 POL A 60 64 68 64 

10 68 CHRISTIANI Rikke 04.09.2009 DEN A 60 63 65 63 

11 110 GUSTAVSSON Isel 13.08.2009 SWE A 52 56 59 56 

12 19 TAKACOVA Karolina 29.12.2009 CZE A 53 56 59 56 

13 30 ADAMANTIDI Stamatia 23.06.2010 GRE A 40 45 47 47 

14 117 PAPADOPOULOU Aikaterini 23.01.2010 GRE A 40 45 50 45 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 12 SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 93 97 97 97 

2 97 SIPAN Ece 11.08.2009 TUR A 85 88 93 88 

3 124 SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 82 85 87 87 

4 138 BOSINCEANU Mihaela Petronela 06.06.2010 ROU A 79 83 87 83 

5 16 HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 81 83 85 83 

6 142 ILNITCAIA Anastasia   21.03.2010 MDA A 82 86 86 82 

7 98 MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 77 77 80 80 

8 130 TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP A 78 81 81 78 

9 110 GUSTAVSSON Isel 13.08.2009 SWE A 71 74 77 77 

10 19 TAKACOVA Karolina 29.12.2009 CZE A 69 73 76 76 

11 115 WACHNA Aleksandra 08.03.2009 POL A 72 76 76 76 

12 68 CHRISTIANI Rikke 04.09.2009 DEN A 72 75 75 75 

13 30 ADAMANTIDI Stamatia 23.06.2010 GRE A 50 55 60 60 

14 117 PAPADOPOULOU Aikaterini 23.01.2010 GRE A 50 55 61 55 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 12 SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 80 97 177 

2 97 SIPAN Ece 11.08.2009 TUR A 67 88 155 

3 142 ILNITCAIA Anastasia   21.03.2010 MDA A 72 82 154 

4 124 SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 66 87 153 

5 138 BOSINCEANU Mihaela Petronela 06.06.2010 ROU A 67 83 150 

6 16 HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 66 83 149 

7 98 MARTIN PROL Sofia 06.05.2009 ESP A 65 80 145 

8 130 TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP A 65 78 143 

9 115 WACHNA Aleksandra 08.03.2009 POL A 64 76 140 

10 68 CHRISTIANI Rikke 04.09.2009 DEN A 63 75 138 

11 110 GUSTAVSSON Isel 13.08.2009 SWE A 56 77 133 

12 19 TAKACOVA Karolina 29.12.2009 CZE A 56 76 132 

13 30 ADAMANTIDI Stamatia 23.06.2010 GRE A 47 60 107 

14 117 PAPADOPOULOU Aikaterini 23.01.2010 GRE A 45 55 100 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 182 ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 66 69 72 72 
2 107 IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 65 68 69 69 
3 111 BANASZEK Lena 25.03.2009 POL A 65 68 70 68 
4 38 FORESTIER Lison 16.05.2010 FRA A 64 67 68 68 
5 123 FRIESKE Martyna 09.09.2009 POL A 58  61 62 62 
6 56 ARNAUDOVA Valentina 23.01.2009 BUL A 60 60 65 60 
7 128 NAZARENKO Uliana 23.03.2010 UKR A 60 60 64 60 
8 96 AHMED Ntaiana 27.10.2009 GRE A 40 40 45 45 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 182 ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 88 90 93 93 
2 107 IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 80 85 89 89 
3 38 FORESTIER Lison 16.05.2010 FRA A 78 84 89 84 
4 56 ARNAUDOVA Valentina 23.01.2009 BUL A 73 77 81 77 
5 123 FRIESKE Martyna 09.09.2009 POL A 70 73 75 75 
6 111 BANASZEK Lena 25.03.2009 POL A 72 76 77 72 
7 128 NAZARENKO Uliana 23.03.2010 UKR A 70 74 75 70 
8 96 AHMED Ntaiana 27.10.2009 GRE A 52 57 60 60 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 182 ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 72 93 165 
2 107 IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 69 89 158 
3 38 FORESTIER Lison 16.05.2010 FRA A 68 84 152 
4 111 BANASZEK Lena 25.03.2009 POL A 68 72 140 
5 123 FRIESKE Martyna 09.09.2009 POL A 62 75 137 
6 56 ARNAUDOVA Valentina 23.01.2009 BUL A 60 77 137 
7 128 NAZARENKO Uliana 23.03.2010 UKR A 60 70 130 
8 96 AHMED Ntaiana 27.10.2009 GRE A 45 60 105 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 116 LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 73 73 75 75 
2 21 KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 68 71 74 74 
3 55 BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 71 74 74 74 
4 184 SANCHEZ MOLINA Eva 18.02.2009 ESP A 69 72 73 73 
5 80 KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 70  70 72 72 
6 159 GADIMOVA  Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 60 66 71 66 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 116 LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 88 91 95 95 
2 55 BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 88 91 95 91 
3 80 KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 87 90 90 90 
4 21 KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 87 87 91 87 
5 184 SANCHEZ MOLINA Eva 18.02.2009 ESP A 85 88 88 85 
6 159 GADIMOVA  Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 73 80 80 80 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 116 LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB A 75 95 170 
2 55 BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 74 91 165 
3 80 KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 72 90 162 
4 21 KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 74 87 161 
5 184 SANCHEZ MOLINA Eva 18.02.2009 ESP A 73 85 158 
6 159 GADIMOVA  Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 66 80 146 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 76 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 85 90 95 95 
2 41 RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 68 70 72 70 
3 99 ARAZ Belgin Gokce 18.07.2010 TUR A 66 69 71 69 
4 155 KANIEWSKA Weronika 11.08.2009 POL A 60 60 63 60 
5 129 BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 55 59 62 59 
6 31 KARWAS Patrycja 16.02.2009 POL A 55 55 58 58 
7 2 PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 47 47 50 50 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 95 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 76 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 110 118 120 120 
2 41 RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 78 82 85 82 
3 99 ARAZ Belgin Gokce 18.07.2010 TUR A 77 81 84 81 
4 129 BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 70 75 80 80 
5 155 KANIEWSKA Weronika 11.08.2009 POL A 76 79 82 79 
6 31 KARWAS Patrycja 16.02.2009 POL A 65 69 72 69 
7 2 PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 57 57 57 57 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 110 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
2 118 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
3 120 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 76 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 95   120 215 
2 41 RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 70 82 152 
3 99 ARAZ Belgin Gokce 18.07.2010 TUR A 69 81 150 
4 155 KANIEWSKA Weronika 11.08.2009 POL A 60 79 139 
5 129 BORTOC Maria Diana 31.03.2009 ROU A 59 80 139 
6 31 KARWAS Patrycja 16.02.2009 POL A 58 69 127 
7 2 PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 50 57 107 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 SNATCH 95 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
2 JERK 110 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
3 TOTAL 205 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
4 JERK 118 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
5 TOTAL 213 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
6 JERK 120 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
7 TOTAL 215 DAL BO Sara 22.06.2024 81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 32 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU A 81 84 87 87 
2 157 NOVIKAVA Palina 12.03.2009 AIN A 77 77 82 82 
3 37 RUSU Antonela Mihaela 21.02.2009 ROU A 73 73 76 76 
4 8 MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 70 72 74 72 
5 33 HABIERSKA Oliwia 11.02.2009 POL A 68 68 71 71 
6 78 PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 65 67 69 67 
7 174 NAGY Korina 24.03.2009 HUN A 55 60 65 60 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 84 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
2 87 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 32 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU A 100 104 ------  104 
2 37 RUSU Antonela Mihaela 21.02.2009 ROU A 93 97 101 101 
3 157 NOVIKAVA Palina 12.03.2009 AIN A 96 101 102 96 
4 8 MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 82 84 87 87 
5 33 HABIERSKA Oliwia 11.02.2009 POL A 84 86 89 86 
6 78 PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 76 76 80 76 
7 174 NAGY Korina 24.03.2009 HUN A 75 75 80 75 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 104 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 32 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU A 87 104 191 
2 157 NOVIKAVA Palina 12.03.2009 AIN A 82 96 178 
3 37 RUSU Antonela Mihaela 21.02.2009 ROU A 76 101 177 
4 8 MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 72 87 159 
5 33 HABIERSKA Oliwia 11.02.2009 POL A 71 86 157 
6 78 PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 67 76 143 
7 174 NAGY Korina 24.03.2009 HUN A 60 75 135 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 SNATCH 84 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
2 SNATCH 87 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
3 TOTAL 187 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
4 JERK 104 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
5 TOTAL 191 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   22.06.2024 +81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 50 DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 83 88 90 90 
2 112 FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 70 73 75 75 
3 113 CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 70 72 74 72 
4 175 YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 67 71 71 67 
5 75 DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 66  69 69 66 
6 181 ISPILANTE Florin Mihai   09.04.2010 ROU A 63 66 66 66 
7 161 BENUNOV Aleksandar 28.11.2010 BUL A 63 66 66 63 
8 165 STEMPNIEWSKI Pawel 30.10.2009 POL A 61 64 66 61 
9 144 MARDALIYEV Rahman 07.03.2009 AZE A 56 60 64 60 

10 11 PAPADOPOULOS Antonios 28.09.2011 GRE A 52 57 57 57 
11 67 BOMBA Lukas 12.06.2011 SVK A 50 53 56 53 
12 64 SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST A 47 49 51 51 
13 145 PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 45 47 47 45 
14 88 LOLIS Vasileios 16.12.2011 GRE A 37 41 43 43 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 90 DI MARIA Christian 16.06.2024 49
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 50 DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 100 106 111 100 
2 113 CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 87 90 93 90 
3 112 FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 86 89 91 89 
4 181 ISPILANTE Florin Mihai   09.04.2010 ROU A 80 85 90 85 
5 175 YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 81 83 87 83 
6 165 STEMPNIEWSKI Pawel 30.10.2009 POL A 79 82 84 82 
7 75 DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 82 82 85 82 
8 161 BENUNOV Aleksandar 28.11.2010 BUL A 77 81 84 81 
9 144 MARDALIYEV Rahman 07.03.2009 AZE A 72 76 78 78 

10 67 BOMBA Lukas 12.06.2011 SVK A 67 71 75 71 
11 11 PAPADOPOULOS Antonios 28.09.2011 GRE A 61 65 70 70 
12 64 SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST A 60 64 66 64 
13 145 PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 55 57 57 55 
14 88 LOLIS Vasileios 16.12.2011 GRE A 44 44 44 44 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 50 DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 90   100 190 
2 112 FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR A 75 89 164 
3 113 CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA A 72 90 162 
4 181 ISPILANTE Florin Mihai   09.04.2010 ROU A 66 85 151 
5 175 YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR A 67 83 150 
6 75 DUGGAN Thomas 03.05.2009 GBR A 66 82 148 
7 161 BENUNOV Aleksandar 28.11.2010 BUL A 63 81 144 
8 165 STEMPNIEWSKI Pawel 30.10.2009 POL A 61 82 143 
9 144 MARDALIYEV Rahman 07.03.2009 AZE A 60 78 138 

10 11 PAPADOPOULOS Antonios 28.09.2011 GRE A 57 70 127 
11 67 BOMBA Lukas 12.06.2011 SVK A 53 71 124 
12 64 SILIN Nikita 01.09.2010 EST A 51 64 115 
13 145 PURK Daniel 21.09.2010 EST A 45 55 100 
14 88 LOLIS Vasileios 16.12.2011 GRE A 43 44 87 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 SNATCH 90 DI MARIA Christian 16.06.2024 49
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 58 KINKLADZE Giorgi 25.10.2010 GEO A 81 85 87 85 
2 44 ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 80 83 85 85 
3 106 RIGGI Mattia 29.05.2009 ITA A 78 82 84 84 
4 137 KAKABADZE Shota 26.11.2010 GEO A 74 77 83 83 
5 10 SVERDLOVYCH Dmytro 15.06.2009 UKR A 78 81 84 81 
6 35 SONKAYA Mehmet Emin  03.07.2010 TUR A 79 80 84 80 
7 132 GEORGIEV Petko 31.03.2009 BUL A 80 80 84 80 
8 20 LAZUGA Bartosz 05.12.2009 POL A 75 79 80 80 
9 105 AVCI Niyazi 12.10.2009 TUR A 70 75 75 75 

10 74 BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 68 71 74 74 
11 54 MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT A 71 73 73 73 
12 5 SKOPINOV Nikolaos 30.04.2010 GRE A 65 70 72 70 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 58 KINKLADZE Giorgi 25.10.2010 GEO A 97 100 103 103 
2 44 ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 94 97 101 97 
3 137 KAKABADZE Shota 26.11.2010 GEO A 96 100 100 96 
4 35 SONKAYA Mehmet Emin  03.07.2010 TUR A 95 98 99 95 
5 106 RIGGI Mattia 29.05.2009 ITA A 95 100 102 95 
6 20 LAZUGA Bartosz 05.12.2009 POL A 95 95 101 95 
7 132 GEORGIEV Petko 31.03.2009 BUL A 94 98 98 94 
8 10 SVERDLOVYCH Dmytro 15.06.2009 UKR A 90 94 96 94 
9 54 MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT A 89 92 94 92 

10 74 BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 87 90 90 87 
11 5 SKOPINOV Nikolaos 30.04.2010 GRE A 80 85 90 85 
12 105 AVCI Niyazi 12.10.2009 TUR A 80 85 86 80 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 58 KINKLADZE Giorgi 25.10.2010 GEO A 85 103 188 
2 44 ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL A 85 97 182 
3 106 RIGGI Mattia 29.05.2009 ITA A 84   95 179 
4 137 KAKABADZE Shota 26.11.2010 GEO A 83 96 179 
5 10 SVERDLOVYCH Dmytro 15.06.2009 UKR A 81 94 175 
6 35 SONKAYA Mehmet Emin  03.07.2010 TUR A 80 95 175 
7 20 LAZUGA Bartosz 05.12.2009 POL A 80 95 175 
8 132 GEORGIEV Petko 31.03.2009 BUL A 80 94 174 
9 54 MIFSUD Nathan 11.01.2010 MLT A 73 92 165 

10 74 BOROVSKY Sebastian 06.03.2009 SVK A 74 87 161 
11 105 AVCI Niyazi 12.10.2009 TUR A 75 80 155 
12 5 SKOPINOV Nikolaos 30.04.2010 GRE A 70 85 155 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 43 KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 95 100 102 102 
2 134 PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 95 99 101 99 
3 18 DONCHEV Nikolay 14.03.2009 BUL A 92 96 98 98 
4 164 HUSEYNOV Abdulhuseyn 16.02.2009 AZE A 86 90 95 95 
5 13 SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 87  92 95 95 
6 89 LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 90 90 92 92 
7 183 AYDIN Enes Efe 10.06.2009 TUR A 83 86 87 83 
8 121 ALSANCAK Ismail Akin 22.06.2009 TUR A 80 83 83 80 
9 90 KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK A 74 78 80 80 

10 59 MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST A 75 78 80 80 
11 51 ZDZIEBLO Mikolaj 02.10.2009 POL A 75 79 83 79 
12 61 CADA Lukas 05.08.2010 CZE A 75 75 79 75 
13 143 TSOMPANIDIS Vasileios 18.05.2009 GRE A 47 55 57 57 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 43 KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 115 120 125 125 
2 134 PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 120 124 124 124 
3 89 LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 110 116 120 116 
4 18 DONCHEV Nikolay 14.03.2009 BUL A 115 116 122 116 
5 13 SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 107 113 117 113 
6 164 HUSEYNOV Abdulhuseyn 16.02.2009 AZE A 106 112 117 112 
7 51 ZDZIEBLO Mikolaj 02.10.2009 POL A 95 99 103 103 
8 183 AYDIN Enes Efe 10.06.2009 TUR A 98 102 105 102 
9 61 CADA Lukas 05.08.2010 CZE A 92 97 101 101 

10 59 MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST A 94 97 101 97 
11 121 ALSANCAK Ismail Akin 22.06.2009 TUR A 95 95 95 95 
12 90 KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK A 84 88 91 91 
13 143 TSOMPANIDIS Vasileios 18.05.2009 GRE A 60 70 70 60 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 43 KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 102 125 227 
2 134 PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 99 124 223 
3 18 DONCHEV Nikolay 14.03.2009 BUL A 98 116 214 
4 13 SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 95 113 208 
5 89 LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 92 116 208 
6 164 HUSEYNOV Abdulhuseyn 16.02.2009 AZE A 95 112 207 
7 183 AYDIN Enes Efe 10.06.2009 TUR A 83 102 185 
8 51 ZDZIEBLO Mikolaj 02.10.2009 POL A 79 103 182 
9 59 MERKURJEV Nikita 12.07.2010 EST A 80 97 177 

10 61 CADA Lukas 05.08.2010 CZE A 75 101 176 
11 121 ALSANCAK Ismail Akin 22.06.2009 TUR A 80 95 175 
12 90 KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK A 80 91 171 
13 143 TSOMPANIDIS Vasileios 18.05.2009 GRE A 57 60 117 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 168 KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 102 106 109 109 
2 120 PAPINI Duccio 14.01.2009 ITA A 96 97 100 100 
3 118 KURDANOV Elman 12.01.2009 AZE A 95 100 100 100 
4 148 KUIEMZHY Danylo 03.04.2009 UKR A 96 99 101 99 
5 152 ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 92 96 100 96 
6 9 WOJCIK Oskar 29.07.2009 POL A 90 90 95 95 
7 166 CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA A 85 90 90 85 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 168 KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 125 130 135 130 
2 118 KURDANOV Elman 12.01.2009 AZE A 115 120 124 124 
3 148 KUIEMZHY Danylo 03.04.2009 UKR A 118 121 126 121 
4 152 ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 111 116 121 121 
5 120 PAPINI Duccio 14.01.2009 ITA A 112 116 119 119 
6 9 WOJCIK Oskar 29.07.2009 POL A 110 114 118 114 

166 CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA A 116 116 116 ------     
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 168 KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 109 130 239 
2 118 KURDANOV Elman 12.01.2009 AZE A 100 124 224 
3 148 KUIEMZHY Danylo 03.04.2009 UKR A 99 121 220 
4 120 PAPINI Duccio 14.01.2009 ITA A 100   119 219 
5 152 ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 96 121 217 
6 9 WOJCIK Oskar 29.07.2009 POL A 95 114 209 

166 CEBAN Alexandru 27.09.2009 MDA A 85 ------     ------     
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 156 ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 105 110 112 112 
2 72 MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 107 111 111 111 
3 100 PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 103 107 110 110 
4 71 GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 101 106 110 106 
5 22 CORAL Daniele 24.06.2009 ITA A 90  93 96 96 
6 25 OZKAN Ali Efe 18.01.2010 TUR A 91 91 95 95 
7 91 PIECH Kacper 01.03.2009 POL A 85 90 93 93 
8 104 JOKHADZE Giorgi 10.02.2009 GEO A 85 89 92 92 
9 173 GEIGER Aymeric 26.11.2009 FRA A 87 90 93 90 

10 103 TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 80 85 88 88 
11 77 FILIPEK Jozef 22.10.2009 SVK A 80 84 88 84 
12 172 PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 77 81 84 84 
13 178 PETROPOULOS Karolos  19.07.2009 GRE A 61 66 69 69 
14 94 KYRIKLIDIS Anastasios 04.06.2010 GRE A 60 65 71 65 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 71 GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 131 136 138 138 
2 156 ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 125 131 137 137 
3 72 MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 128 132 137 137 
4 100 PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 116 121 126 126 
5 22 CORAL Daniele 24.06.2009 ITA A 115 121 126 121 
6 104 JOKHADZE Giorgi 10.02.2009 GEO A 111 115 120 120 
7 173 GEIGER Aymeric 26.11.2009 FRA A 115 121 126 115 
8 25 OZKAN Ali Efe 18.01.2010 TUR A 107 111 114 111 
9 91 PIECH Kacper 01.03.2009 POL A 100 105 110 110 

10 103 TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 100 105 108 108 
11 77 FILIPEK Jozef 22.10.2009 SVK A 100 105 107 107 
12 172 PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 98 103 106 106 
13 178 PETROPOULOS Karolos  19.07.2009 GRE A 81 86 89 89 
14 94 KYRIKLIDIS Anastasios 04.06.2010 GRE A 80 85 88 85 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 156 ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 112 137 249 
2 72 MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 111 137 248 
3 71 GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 106 138 244 
4 100 PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 110 126 236 
5 22 CORAL Daniele 24.06.2009 ITA A 96   121 217 
6 104 JOKHADZE Giorgi 10.02.2009 GEO A 92 120 212 
7 25 OZKAN Ali Efe 18.01.2010 TUR A 95 111 206 
8 173 GEIGER Aymeric 26.11.2009 FRA A 90 115 205 
9 91 PIECH Kacper 01.03.2009 POL A 93 110 203 

10 103 TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 88 108 196 
11 77 FILIPEK Jozef 22.10.2009 SVK A 84 107 191 
12 172 PUCE Ernests 18.01.2009 LAT A 84 106 190 
13 178 PETROPOULOS Karolos  19.07.2009 GRE A 69 89 158 
14 94 KYRIKLIDIS Anastasios 04.06.2010 GRE A 65 85 150 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 86 GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 110 114 117 117 
2 125 MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 113 113 116 116 
3 47 EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 105 111 115 115 
4 70 DZIMTSEISHVILI Lado 30.05.2009 GEO A 104 108 114 114 
5 180 PASLAWSKI Oskar 01.01.2009 POL A 100 100 104 104 
6 92 MAROZAU Mikita 14.09.2009 AIN A 95 100 102 100 
7 139 GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 96 100 104 100 
8 153 MORENO TONNA Aaron Kaue 17.05.2009 ESP A 95 95 100 95 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 86 GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 135 141 143 143 
2 70 DZIMTSEISHVILI Lado 30.05.2009 GEO A 135 142 142 135 
3 153 MORENO TONNA Aaron Kaue 17.05.2009 ESP A 130 135 140 135 
4 47 EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 126 126 132 132 
5 125 MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 126 130 132 132 
6 139 GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 125 131 131 125 
7 92 MAROZAU Mikita 14.09.2009 AIN A 119 119 123 123 
8 180   PASLAWSKI Oskar 01.01.2009 POL A 122 127 127 122 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 86 GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 117 143 260 
2 70 DZIMTSEISHVILI Lado 30.05.2009 GEO A 114 135 249 
3 125 MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 116 132 248 
4 47 EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 115 132 247 
5 153 MORENO TONNA Aaron Kaue 17.05.2009 ESP A 95 135 230 
6 180 PASLAWSKI Oskar 01.01.2009 POL A 104 122 226 
7 139 GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 100 125 225 
8 92 MAROZAU Mikita 14.09.2009 AIN A 100 123 223 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 62 AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 105 111 114 114 
2 160 HARBAR Davyd 09.02.2009 UKR A 105 110 113 113 
3 34 HARAVY Ruslan 11.05.2009 AIN A 102 106 112 112 
4 122 RAMANTSOU Uladzislau 13.01.2009 AIN A 95 100 102 102 
5 109 STAWINSKI Blazej 15.01.2009 POL A 93 97 101 101 
6 85 GARAGOZOV Allahverdi 18.04.2009 AZE A 91 96 100 100 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 62 AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 135 140 145 140 
2 34 HARAVY Ruslan 11.05.2009 AIN A 133 138 143 138 
3 160 HARBAR Davyd 09.02.2009 UKR A 123 126 134 134 
4 85 GARAGOZOV Allahverdi 18.04.2009 AZE A 110 122 125 125 
5 122 RAMANTSOU Uladzislau 13.01.2009 AIN A 115 122 125 125 
6 109 STAWINSKI Blazej 15.01.2009 POL A 115 115 115 115 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 62 AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 114 140 254 
2 34 HARAVY Ruslan 11.05.2009 AIN A 112 138 250 
3 160 HARBAR Davyd 09.02.2009 UKR A 113 134 247 
4 122 RAMANTSOU Uladzislau 13.01.2009 AIN A 102 125 227 
5 85 GARAGOZOV Allahverdi 18.04.2009 AZE A 100 125 225 
6 109 STAWINSKI Blazej 15.01.2009 POL A 101 115 216 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 108 CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 120 120 125 125 
2 36 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri 31.01.2009 GEO A 114 118 121 121 
3 45 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 112 116 120 120 
4 146 IOSELIANI Zurabi  08.07.2009 GEO A 104 108 113 113 
5 57 LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 107 111 114 111 
6 15 FRANCO MONTALBAN Adrian 01.06.2009 ESP A 105 110 115 110 
7 95 MUKU Mete 13.01.2010 TUR A 97 102 102 102 
8 3 IOANNOU Alexandros 27.07.2009 CYP A 90 95 95 95 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 36 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri 31.01.2009 GEO A 141 147 152 152 
2 45 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 140 146 151 146 
3 108 CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 140 145 150 145 
4 146 IOSELIANI Zurabi  08.07.2009 GEO A 123 130 135 135 
5 57 LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 129 135 139 129 
6 95 MUKU Mete 13.01.2010 TUR A 123 129 131 129 
7 15 FRANCO MONTALBAN Adrian 01.06.2009 ESP A 120 125 129 125 
8 3 IOANNOU Alexandros   27.07.2009 CYP A 110 115 115 115 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 36 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri 31.01.2009 GEO A 121 152 273 
2 108 CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 125 145 270 
3 45 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 120 146 266 
4 146 IOSELIANI Zurabi  08.07.2009 GEO A 113 135 248 
5 57 LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 111 129 240 
6 15 FRANCO MONTALBAN Adrian 01.06.2009 ESP A 110 125 235 
7 95 MUKU Mete 13.01.2010 TUR A 102 129 231 
8 3 IOANNOU Alexandros 27.07.2009 CYP A 95 115 210 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 17 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 125 130 135 135 

2 119 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz 23.03.2009 GEO A 102 107 112 112 

3 141 LUKOV Lukas 27.05.2009 BUL A 85 90 94 94 

4 170 SULTANOV Sultan 10.02.2009 AZE A 85 90 93 93 

5 176 LOBEJKO Rafal 02.03.2009 POL A 85 85 90 85 

6 79 VAINO Carlis 03.04.2010 EST A 75 80 80 75 

7 84 ERMIDIS Vasileios 08.09.2009 GRE A 70 75 75 70 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 17 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 163 169 175 169 

2 119 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz 23.03.2009 GEO A 130 137 145 145 

3 176 LOBEJKO Rafal 02.03.2009 POL A 110 116 119 119 

4 170 SULTANOV Sultan 10.02.2009 AZE A 110 115 115 110 

5 141 LUKOV Lukas 27.05.2009 BUL A 102 110 111 102 

6 79 VAINO Carlis 03.04.2010 EST A 91 96 96 96 

7 84 ERMIDIS Vasileios 08.09.2009 GRE A 90 95 102 95 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 169 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 23.06.2024 102
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 17 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 135 169 304 

2 119 KURTANIDZE Nikoloz 23.03.2009 GEO A 112 145 257 

3 176 LOBEJKO Rafal 02.03.2009 POL A 85 119 204 

4 170 SULTANOV Sultan 10.02.2009 AZE A 93 110 203 

5 141 LUKOV Lukas 27.05.2009 BUL A 94 102 196 

6 79 VAINO Carlis 03.04.2010 EST A 75 96 171 

7 84 ERMIDIS Vasileios 08.09.2009 GRE A 70 95 165 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN U 

LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 
1 JERK 169 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 23.06.2024 102
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  SNATCH 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 69 KOBALIA Giorgi 24.02.2009 GEO A 107 111 115 115 
2 83 PUTKARADZE Enrike 20.03.2009 GEO A 101 106 111 111 
3 151 BOFFY Lucas 20.03.2009 FRA A 100 105 110 110 
4 136 ALIGULIYEV Sadig 22.12.2009 AZE A 90 95 100 95 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  C&J 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 69 KOBALIA Giorgi 24.02.2009 GEO A 133 138 142 142 
2 151 BOFFY Lucas 20.03.2009 FRA A 130 139 144 139 
3 83 PUTKARADZE Enrike 20.03.2009 GEO A 131 137 143 137 
4 136 ALIGULIYEV Sadig 22.12.2009 AZE A 125 135 140 135 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  TOTAL 
U15 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 69 KOBALIA Giorgi 24.02.2009 GEO A 115 142 257 
2 151 BOFFY Lucas 20.03.2009 FRA A 110 139 249 
3 83 PUTKARADZE Enrike 20.03.2009 GEO A 111 137 248 
4 136 ALIGULIYEV Sadig 22.12.2009 AZE A 95 135 230 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN'S NEW RECORDS 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  EUROPEAN U15 

LIFT RESULT NAME DOB NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 

1 SNATCH  71 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP 49 A 15.06.2024 49
2 SNATCH  81 COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA 55 A 16.06.2024 55
3 SNATCH  84 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU +81 A 22.06.2024 +81
4 SNATCH  87 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU +81 A 22.06.2024 +81
5 SNATCH  95 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
6 TOTAL 187 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU +81 A 22.06.2024 +81
7 JERK 104 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU +81 A 22.06.2024 +81
8 TOTAL 191 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara   05.04.2010 ROU +81 A 22.06.2024 +81
9 JERK 110 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
10 TOTAL 205 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
11 JERK 118 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
12 TOTAL 213 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
13 JERK 120 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
14 TOTAL 215 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81  A 22.06.2024 81
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN'S NEW RECORDS 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  EUROPEAN U15 

LIFT RESULT NAME DOB NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR U15 

1 SNATCH  90 DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA 49  A 16.06.2024 
 

49
2 JERK 169 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO 102 A 23.06.2024  102 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 

Jury Group 1   President   :  ION Georgeta   ROU 
SMITH Sandra   GBR KASMERIS Anastasios   GRE 
TKACHENKO Kim   UKR 

Jury Group 2   President   :  HELGESSON Patrik   SWE 
CHARLES Caroline   GBR PATACHOLA Cristina   ITA 
SLOBODIANIUK Viktor   UKR 

Referee Group  1   :  HANSEN Allan   DEN MOORE-FOX Lucinda   IRL 
MUSTAFAYEV Kanan   AZE PENA MEDINA Patricia   ESP 

Referee Group  2   :  BUCHMAYER Elisabeth   AUT ESTEVAO Vitor   POR 
TEYSSIER Denis   FRA VARANKAYA Sinem   TUR 

Referee Group  3   :  GUZNAC Alexandr   MDA OBRYCKA Ewelina   POL 
RODITI Katerina   GRE WOLTINSKI Dan   ISR 

Referee Group  4   :  BAGCI Huseyin   TUR HUDEC Vladimir   SVK 
MOUZOURIDOU Nasia   CYP VERAMEICHYK Ina   AIN 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 71 
Produced by the IWF TIS      23.06.2024  15:13:43 

2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 
GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :  NILSSON Lars   SWE PAPAGEORGIOU Alexia   GRE 

Group 2   :  OBOLASHVILI Koba   GEO STEINAR HERIKSTAD Tor   NOR 

 Timekeeper Group 1   :  MUSIC Amar   CRO 

Group 2   :  BEQIRI Hamit   KOS 

Technical Controller Group 1   :  KOCHLIARIDOU Athina   GRE PAOLONI Cesiano   ITA 

Group 2   :  GORALSKI Jacek   POL SPAC David   MDA 

Secretary Group 1   :  BUCKLEY Colin   IRL 

Group 2   :  BOJA Avni   ALB 

Competition Doctor Group  1   :  ZAKHARCHENKO Irina   UKR 

Group  2   :  KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab   GEO 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN'S POINTS 

RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA 81 236 215 733.7528 
2 COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA 55 198 179 715.2521 
3 INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR 40 135 115 587.0491 
4 AKAR Yuksel Meryem 23.10.2009 TUR 40 135 114 570.2620 
5 ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU 49 190 152 476.5099 
6 ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR 49 190 151 466.1752 
7 GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP 49 190 151 466.1752 
8 ZHYZNEUSKAYA Kira 07.04.2010 AIN 40 135 107 462.0100 
9 LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU 49 190 150 455.9981 
10 ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE 40 135 106 447.8214 
11 ONOFREI Maria Andreea 09.08.2009 ROU 40 135 105 433.9402 
12 ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR 55 198 151 406.4884 
13 DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA 45 172 131 404.7233 
14 SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR 64 233 177 401.2540 
15 AGAC Gizem 06.01.2009 TUR 59 228 173 399.7037 
16 BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR 45 172 130 394.5509 
17 SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU 59 228 172 392.0800 
18 HREAPCA Flavia Cezara 05.04.2010 ROU +81 255 191 382.8912 
19 LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB 76 229 170 371.6954 
20 SELCUK Irem 09.10.2009 TUR 59 228 166 348.4572 
21 NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL 45 172 125 346.3535 
22 IERVESE  Aurora 12.12.2010 ITA 45 172 124 337.2342 
23 BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR 76 229 165 336.6033 
24 ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL 71 230 165 331.7662 
25 KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR 76 229 162 316.6986 
26 MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA 40 135 95 311.2003 
27 GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU 45 172 121 310.8841 
28 KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB 76 229 161 310.2509 
29 MISIUK Aliaksandra 18.03.2009 AIN 49 190 133 305.7925 
30 NOVIKAVA Palina 12.03.2009 AIN +81 255 178 302.9563 
31 ESKELINEN Pinja 22.04.2009 FIN 49 190 132 298.2212 
32 RUSU Antonela Mihaela 21.02.2009 ROU +81 255 177 297.3392 
33 SANCHEZ MOLINA Eva 18.02.2009 ESP 76 229 158 291.4586 
34 IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU 71 230 158 287.2703 
35 SANTANA RIVERO Melinda 02.07.2009 ESP 40 135 92 279.7347 
36 ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA 45 172 116 270.2192 
37 LAVAR Uladzislava 07.11.2009 AIN 59 228 152 260.0384 
38 SIPAN Ece 11.08.2009 TUR 64 233 155 258.1893 
39 ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA 64 233 154 252.6972 
40 FORESTIER Lison 16.05.2010 FRA 71 230 152 252.6024 
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2024 European U15 Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN'S POINTS 

RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA 49 221 190 605.2754 
2 KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE 61 276 227 522.4251 
3 PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN 61 276 223 492.4651 
4 ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE 73 309 249 488.1338 
5 MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB 73 309 248 481.6519 
6 GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL 73 309 244 456.3250 
7 TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO 102 386 304 452.3457 
8 KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL 67 306 239 440.0266 
9 DONCHEV Nikolay 14.03.2009 BUL 61 276 214 429.4796 
10 KHVEDELIDZE Temuri 31.01.2009 GEO 96 354 273 421.8437 
11 PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR 73 309 236 408.4887 
12 CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA 96 354 270 406.6400 
13 LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL 61 276 208 390.7646 
14 SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE 61 276 208 390.7646 
15 MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE 96 354 266 386.9696 
16 HUSEYNOV Abdulhuseyn 16.02.2009 AZE 61 276 207 384.5586 
17 FIIALKO Oleksandr 26.06.2009 UKR 49 221 164 371.2354 
18 CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA 49 221 162 356.4080 
19 KURDANOV Elman 12.01.2009 AZE 67 306 224 354.7865 
20 KINKLADZE Giorgi 25.10.2010 GEO 55 258 188 349.4311 
21 KUIEMZHY Danylo 03.04.2009 UKR 67 306 220 334.1734 
22 PAPINI Duccio 14.01.2009 ITA 67 306 219 329.1541 
23 AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE 89 357 254 322.7784 
24 ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR 67 306 217 319.2739 
25 ATANASOV Atanas 01.12.2009 BUL 55 258 182 313.7382 
26 CORAL Daniele 24.06.2009 ITA 73 309 217 309.0923 
27 IOSELIANI Zurabi 08.07.2009 GEO 96 354 248 306.6131 
28 HARAVY Ruslan 11.05.2009 AIN 89 357 250 306.1992 
29 GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN 81 374 260 298.8638 
30 KAKABADZE Shota 26.11.2010 GEO 55 258 179 296.8852 
31 RIGGI Mattia 29.05.2009 ITA 55 258 179 296.8852 
32 HARBAR Davyd 09.02.2009 UKR 89 357 247 294.1623 
33 JOKHADZE Giorgi 10.02.2009 GEO 73 309 212 286.0602 
34 ISPILANTE Florin Mihai   09.04.2010 ROU 49 221 151 282.1644 
35 WOJCIK Oskar 29.07.2009 POL 67 306 209 281.8197 
36 YUCE Eren Yigit 26.05.2010 TUR 49 221 150 276.0045 
37 SVERDLOVYCH Dmytro 15.06.2009 UKR 55 258 175 275.4126 
38 SONKAYA Mehmet Emin 03.07.2010 TUR 55 258 175 275.4126 
39 LAZUGA Bartosz 05.12.2009 POL 55 258 175 275.4126 
40 LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR 96 354 240 274.9698 
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2024 European Youth and U15 Championships  
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

 
COMBINED TIMETABLE   

 
 SEX CATEGORY GROUP DATE TIME COMPETITOR JURY REFEREE CHIEF MARSHAL TIMEKEEPER TECHNICAL 

CONTROLLER 
SECRETARY COMPETITION DOCTOR 

 
1 W U15 40     A 15.06 11:00 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
2 W U15 45     A 15.06 13:00 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
3 W U15 49     A 15.06 15:30 12 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
4 M 49     A 15.06 18:00 7 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 

 
5 M U15 49     A 16.06 11:00 14 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 
6 M U15 55     A 16.06 14:00 12 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
7 M U15 61     A 16.06 16:30 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
8 W U15 55     A 16.06 19:00 7 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

 
9 M 55     A 17.06 11:00 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

10 M 61     A 17.06 13:30 11 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
11 W U15 59     A 17.06 16:00 11 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
12 W U15 64     A 17.06 18:30 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
13 W 55     B 18.06 11:00 6 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
14 M 67     B 18.06 12:30 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
15 M 67     A 18.06 14:00 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

16 W 40     A 18.06 16:30 6 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 45     A 7 
17 M U15 67     A 18.06 19:00 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
18 M U15 73     A 19.06 09:30 14 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
19 W 49     A 19.06 12:30 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
20 W 55     A 19.06 15:00 10 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
21 W U15 71     A 19.06 17:00 8 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
22 M 73     A 19.06 19:00 15 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

 

23 W 59     B 20.06 11:00 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 64     B 6 
24 M U15 81     A 20.06 13:00 8 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
25 M U15 89     A 20.06 15:00 6 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
26 W 59     A 20.06 16:30 12 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
27 W 64     A 20.06 19:00 9 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
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 SEX CATEGORY GROUP DATE TIME COMPETITOR JURY REFEREE CHIEF MARSHAL TIMEKEEPER TECHNICAL 
CONTROLLER 

SECRETARY COMPETITION DOCTOR 

28 M 81     A 21.06 10:00 14 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 
29 W U15 76     A 21.06 13:00 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 
30 M U15 96     A 21.06 14:30 8 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 
31 W 71     A 21.06 16:30 11 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 
32 W 76     A 21.06 19:00 7 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 

 
33 M 89     B 22.06 10:00 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 
34 M 89     A 22.06 11:30 12 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
35 W 81     A 22.06 14:00 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

36 W U15 81     A 22.06 16:00 7 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 U15 +81    A 7 
37 W +81    A 22.06 19:00 9 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 

 
38 M 96     A 23.06 10:00 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

39 M U15 102    A 23.06 12:30 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 U15 +102   A 4 
40 M 102    A 23.06 15:00 9 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 
41 M +102   A 23.06 17:00 11 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

40     

Snatch 
1  53  KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR 
2  47  WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL 
3  47  LESZCZYNSKA Julia                       25.07.2008 POL 

C&J 
1  60  KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR 
2  57  WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL 
3  57  BABAYAN Kristine                        17.02.2010 ARM 

Total 
1  113  KOLCAK Fatma Sena              13.11.2008 TUR 
2  104  WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL 
3  103  BABAYAN Kristine                        17.02.2010 ARM 

45     

Snatch 
1  68  MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR 
2  64  BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR 
3  61  VAZQUEZ LOPEZ Lorena                    19.10.2007 ESP 

C&J 
1  77  MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR 
2  76  BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR 
3  75  BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER 

Total 
1  145  MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR 
2  140  BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR 
3  134  BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER 

49     

Snatch 
1  75  KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA 
2  72  KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL 
3  71  STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE 

C&J 
1  91  STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE 
2  89  KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL 
3  89  KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA 

Total 
1  164  KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA 
2  162  STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE 
3  161  KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL 

55     

Snatch 
1  75  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP 
2  73  HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR 
3  73  PELTA Amelie                            17.10.2008 GBR 

C&J 
1  96  KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE 
2  95  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP 
3  92  HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR 

Total 
1  170  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP 
2  169  KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE 
3  165  HONCHAROVA Veronika            30.01.2008 UKR 

59     

Snatch 
1  80  DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR 
2  79  HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN 
3  78  SZCZEPANIAK Julia                       15.03.2008 POL 

C&J 
1  103  HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN 
2  100  NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER 
3  97  DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR 

Total 
1  182  HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN 
2  177  DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR 
3  177  NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

64     

Snatch 
1  86  CARJA Enkileda                           23.01.2008 ALB 
2  84  AKAR Yezda                               10.02.2007 TUR 
3  84  MISAKYAN Meri                            19.04.2007 ARM 

C&J 
1  107  AKAR Yezda                               10.02.2007 TUR 
2  106  MISAKYAN Meri                            19.04.2007 ARM 
3  104  KOZ Tugba Nur                            07.02.2007 TUR 

Total 
1  191  AKAR Yezda                               10.02.2007 TUR 
2  190  CARJA Enkileda                           23.01.2008 ALB 
3  190  MISAKYAN Meri                            19.04.2007 ARM 

71     

Snatch 
1  89  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP 
2  89  IVANOVA Maryia                           28.08.2008 AIN 
3  88  BURDA Iga                                12.10.2008 POL 

C&J 
1  112  IVANOVA Maryia                           28.08.2008 AIN 
2  110  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP 
3  109  BURDA Iga                                12.10.2008 POL 

Total 
1  201  IVANOVA Maryia                           28.08.2008 AIN 
2  199  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP 
3  197  BURDA Iga                                12.10.2008 POL 

76     

Snatch 
1  89  HORMAVIRTA Minni                         08.09.2008 FIN 
2  86  CRISCUOLO Emma                           22.05.2007 ITA 
3  85  KOROL Anna                               13.08.2007 UKR 

C&J 
1  117  HORMAVIRTA Minni                         08.09.2008 FIN 
2  107  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL 
3  106  KOROL Anna                               13.08.2007 UKR 

Total 
1  206  HORMAVIRTA Minni                         08.09.2008 FIN 
2  191  KOROL Anna                               13.08.2007 UKR 
3  188  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL 

81     

Snatch 
1  86  MACHNIEWSKA Julia                        12.02.2007 POL 
2  83  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                      06.09.2008 TUR 
3  82  CISMANESCU Ecaterina Constantina        05.05.2008 ROU 

C&J 
1  109  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                      06.09.2008 TUR 
2  108  MACHNIEWSKA Julia                        12.02.2007 POL 
3  106  SEVIM Bahar                              01.03.2007 TUR 

Total 
1  194  MACHNIEWSKA Julia                        12.02.2007 POL 
2  192  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                      06.09.2008 TUR 
3  185  SEVIM Bahar                              01.03.2007 TUR 

+81 

Snatch 
1  95  KOZAK Sofiia                             19.10.2007 UKR 
2  85  GOK Hilal                                05.06.2007 TUR 
3  76  ARAKELYAN Nare                           03.11.2011 ARM 

C&J 
1  120  KOZAK Sofiia                             19.10.2007 UKR 
2  99  GOK Hilal                                05.06.2007 TUR 
3  98  APAYDIN Berranur                         27.08.2007 TUR 

Total 
1  215  KOZAK Sofiia                             19.10.2007 UKR 
2  184  GOK Hilal                                05.06.2007 TUR 
3  173  APAYDIN Berranur                         27.08.2007 TUR 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

49     

Snatch 
1  87  MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP 
2  85  CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU 
3  83  MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN 

C&J 
1  106  MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP 
2  106  CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU 
3  103  MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN 

Total 
1  193  MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose   08.11.2007 ESP 
2  191  CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU 
3  186  MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN 

55     

Snatch 
1  100  DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU 
2  99  SECRIERU Danu                           24.02.2008 MDA 
3  98  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR 

C&J 
1  130  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR 
2  122  SARGSYAN Volodya                       09.11.2007 ARM 
3  120  DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU 

Total 
1  228  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR 
2  220  DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU 
3  217  SARGSYAN Volodya                        09.11.2007 ARM 

61     

Snatch 
1  107  HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM 
2  103  BETCA Dan                                17.02.2008 MDA 
3  99  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej                      02.01.2007 POL 

C&J 
1  127  HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM 
2  126  BETCA Dan                                17.02.2008 MDA 
3  122  KOLCAK Abdullah Efe                     04.03.2007 TUR 

Total 
1  234  HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes       02.05.2007 ARM 
2  229  BETCA Dan                                17.02.2008 MDA 
3  220  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej                      02.01.2007 POL 

67     

Snatch 
1  124  BALDJI Alexandr                          26.03.2007 MDA 
2  122  VALLEJO SIRES Aaron                     02.12.2007 ESP 
3  121  MILDIANI Revaz                           29.08.2007 GEO 

C&J 
1  151  BALDJI Alexandr                          26.03.2007 MDA 
2  150  NEPARIDZE Leri                          07.08.2007 GEO 
3  146  MILDIANI Revaz                           29.08.2007 GEO 

Total 
1  275  BALDJI Alexandr                          26.03.2007 MDA 
2  267  MILDIANI Revaz                           29.08.2007 GEO 
3  264  GRIGORYAN Narek                         12.09.2007 ARM 

73     

Snatch 
1  125  RRASA Samoel                            28.12.2007 ALB 
2  125  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR 
3  122  VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT 

C&J 
1  155  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR 
2  147  VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT 
3  147  KRUPA Adrian                             03.03.2007 POL 

Total 
1  280  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR 
2  270  RRASA Samoel                            28.12.2007 ALB 
3  269  VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION 

81     

Snatch 
1  133  LISIAK Dawid                             21.06.2007 POL 
2  131  DI MARZIO Samuele                        19.02.2008 ITA 
3  129  GASPARYAN Ashot                          17.12.2007 ARM 

C&J 
1  167  LISIAK Dawid                             21.06.2007 POL 
2  161  SHCHOHALEU Artur                         19.07.2007 AIN 
3  159  NOVOSAD Mykhailo                         19.11.2007 UKR 

Total 
1  300  LISIAK Dawid                             21.06.2007 POL 
2  289  SHCHOHALEU Artur                         19.07.2007 AIN 
3  288  GASPARYAN Ashot                          17.12.2007 ARM 

89     

Snatch 
1  140  MOVSISYAN Valerik                        17.11.2007 ARM 
2  137  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                      22.07.2007 UKR 
3  134  GRZYMALA Szymon                          10.11.2007 POL 

C&J 
1  161  MOVSISYAN Valerik                        17.11.2007 ARM 
2  159  BEKOSHVILI Jumber                        31.01.2008 GEO 
3  158  SUMEN Sefkan                             21.07.2008 TUR 

Total 
1  301  MOVSISYAN Valerik                        17.11.2007 ARM 
2  292  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                      22.07.2007 UKR 
3  292  BEKOSHVILI Jumber                        31.01.2008 GEO 

96     

Snatch 
1  143  SILAGADZE Luka                           04.05.2007 GEO 
2  138  KARTAL Emre                              14.05.2007 TUR 
3  138  GHAZARYAN Grigor                         25.03.2008 ARM 

C&J 
1  169  SILAGADZE Luka                           04.05.2007 GEO 
2  168  GHAZARYAN Grigor                         25.03.2008 ARM 
3  166  KARTAL Emre                              14.05.2007 TUR 

Total 
1  312  SILAGADZE Luka                           04.05.2007 GEO 
2  306  GHAZARYAN Grigor                         25.03.2008 ARM 
3  304  KARTAL Emre                              14.05.2007 TUR 

102    

Snatch 
1  140  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER 
2  135  JABKIEWICZ Oliver                        22.05.2007 POL 
3  134  CINLAR Ali Osman                         29.05.2007 TUR 

C&J 
1  172  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER 
2  162  MASKOV Simeon                            06.01.2007 BUL 
3  161  PRUIDZE Nika                             02.02.2007 GEO 

Total 
1  312  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER 
2  295  JABKIEWICZ Oliver                        22.05.2007 POL 
3  293  CINLAR Ali Osman                         29.05.2007 TUR 

+102 

Snatch 
1  152  VEKUA Irakli                             02.03.2007 GEO 
2  146  ALTIN Selahattin                         01.10.2007 TUR 
3  145  DARSAVELIDZE Givi                        20.05.2007 GEO 

C&J 
1  191  VEKUA Irakli                             02.03.2007 GEO 
2  184  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                      15.10.2007 UKR 
3  183  DARSAVELIDZE Givi                        20.05.2007 GEO 

Total 
1  343  VEKUA Irakli                             02.03.2007 GEO 
2  329  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                      15.10.2007 UKR 
3  328  DARSAVELIDZE Givi                        20.05.2007 GEO 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81 

1 UKR 63/1 148/2  71/1 121/2 60/1 59/1 71/1  84/1 677/10 

2 TUR 84/1 75/1  57/1  104/2 63/1  145/2 143/2 671/10 

3 POL 141/2   108/2 71/1 117/2 75/1  81/1 65/1 658/10 

4 ESP  45/2 101/2 128/2  49/1 84/1  63/1  470/ 9 

5 GBR   60/1 129/2 102/2  69/1 64/1   424/ 7 

6 GRE   76/1 75/1 83/2 39/1    111/2 384/ 7 

7 ROU    57/1 63/1  65/1  67/1  252/ 4 

8 BUL   124/2     69/1  55/1 248/ 4 

9 ARM 68/1    44/1 71/1    65/1 248/ 4 

10 FIN      59/2 58/1 103/2   220/ 5 

11 GER  67/1   132/2      199/ 3 

12 ITA   61/1 /1  57/1  69/1   187/ 4 

13 FRA  61/1 101/2   18/1     180/ 4 

14 CZE   98/2  44/1      142/ 3 

15 MLT   65/1 42/1 34/1      141/ 3 

16 SVK      44/1   61/1  105/ 2 

17 ALB      75/1     75/ 1 

18 BEL     62/1      62/ 1 

19 POR 61/1          61/ 1 

20 NOR        60/1   60/ 1 

21 CRO     59/1      59/ 1 

22 SWE      59/1     59/ 1 

23 AZE          56/1 56/ 1 

24 ISR       55/1    55/ 1 

25 IRL       51/1    51/ 1 

26 HUN    47/1       47/ 1 

27 DEN     37/1      37/ 1 

 27 6 7 12 13 16 15 9 7 6 9 100 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
49 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102 

1 GEO   55/1 135/2  63/1 70/1 84/1 123/2 153/2 683/10 

2 TUR  132/2 65/1 53/1  48/1 65/1 71/1 67/1 130/2 631/10 

3 POL  48/1 114/2 16/1 65/1 144/2 127/2  72/1  586/10 

4 ARM 69/1 68/1 84/1 66/1  71/1 84/1 73/1 58/1  573/ 8 

5 UKR    62/1 143/2 70/1 71/1 53/1 59/1 72/1 530/ 8 

6 ESP 84/1   67/1 113/2  44/1   80/2 388/ 7 

7 GRE 66/1 94/2  37/1 85/2 40/1  15/1 51/1  388/ 9 

8 BUL  59/1 63/1   55/1   65/1 56/1 298/ 5 

9 ROU 75/1 140/2 60/1        275/ 4 

10 MDA  69/1 75/1 84/1       228/ 3 

11 SVK  45/1     50/1 48/1  48/1 191/ 4 

12 ITA  59/1  54/1  69/1     182/ 3 

13 LAT     119/2     54/1 173/ 3 

14 AZE    22/1 21/1 56/1  53/1   152/ 4 

15 CZE      44/1 55/1   49/1 148/ 3 

16 FRA   55/1 90/2       145/ 3 

17 GER     51/1    84/1  135/ 2 

18 EST    34/1   36/1 63/1   133/ 3 

19 FIN       51/1 62/1   113/ 2 

20 HUN    51/1    57/1   108/ 2 

21 LTU   53/1    49/1    102/ 2 

22 IRL   48/1    40/1    88/ 2 

23 SLO     38/1 42/1     80/ 2 

24 ALB     75/1      75/ 1 

25 ISR        63/1   63/ 1 

26 GBR     55/1      55/ 1 

27 DEN      51/1     51/ 1 

28 NOR       47/1    47/ 1 

29 SRB    40/1       40/ 1 

30 SMR       33/1    33/ 1 

 30 4 12 11 16 14 13 15 11 9 11 116 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 UKR 8 3 4 3 2 5 2    1  1 1            

2 TUR 6 9 5 2 3 1  2                  

3 ESP 5 1 1 2 1 1  2 4 3 3               

4 FIN 3    1  2 1  1 1 2              

5 POL 2 8 3 4 4 2  3 3 1                

6 GRE 2 2 1 1  4  1 3  1 1 1 1  3          

7 FRA 2  1 1 2  1 1                  

8 GER 1 1 3  1 1 1  1                 

9 ALB 1 1  1                      

10 BUL  3 2  1  2 2 1  1               

11 ARM  1 5 1 2     1 1  1             

12 ITA  1  3 2  2   1                

13 GBR   4 3 5 4  1 2 1   1             

14 ROU   1 6 1  4                   

15 MLT    2 1       3  1 2           

16 BEL    1 1  1                   

17 SVK     1 2    1 1  1             

18 POR     1 2                    

19 CRO     1 1  1                  

20 NOR      3                    

21 SWE      2 1                   

22 AZE       2 1                  

23 ISR       1 2                  

24 CZE       1 1 1 1 2 3              

25 IRL         3                 

26 HUN          2 1               

27 DEN            1  1 1           
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 ARM 6 4 8 1 2 1 1 1                  

2 GEO 6 3 7 3 3 2 3 2 1                 

3 MDA 3 4  2                      

4 POL 3 2 4 5  7    5 2               

5 ESP 3 1  1 2 4 1 4 1   1 1             

6 GER 3        3                 

7 UKR 2 6 1 3 4 3 3  2                 

8 TUR 2 2 7 3 4 3  4 2 3                

9 ROU 1 4 1 1 3 1 1                   

10 ALB 1 1  1                      

11 LAT  1 2    1 1 1 3                

12 ITA  1  2 1  3 1 1                 

13 BUL  1  1 2 3 5 3                  

14 GRE    3    1 5  3 7 4 2            

15 ISR    2   1                   

16 AZE    1 1  2 3 1                 

17 FIN    1  2 1 1    1              

18 EST     3         4 2           

19 GBR     1  1    1               

20 FRA     1   1  3 2 2              

21 HUN      1 2 1 1  1               

22 CZE       1 2 2  3 1              

23 SVK       1   7 4               

24 LTU        2 2 2                

25 DEN         3                 

26 IRL         1 1 1 1 2             

27 NOR         1  2               

28 SLO           1 1 3 1            

29 SRB            1 2             

30 SMR               3           
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100   KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR A 50  53  57  53       

2      69    WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL A 45  47  49  47       

3      150   LESZCZYNSKA Julia                       25.07.2008 POL A 45  47  49  47       

4      93    BABAYAN Kristine                        17.02.2010 ARM A 43  46  48  46       

5      47    ANTUNES Joana                           30.01.2008 POR A 45  48  50  45       

6      65    TRYKUR Oleksandra                       08.05.2008 UKR A 45  45  45  45       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100   KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR A 60  ------  ------  60       

2      69    WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL A 57  61   61   57       

3      93    BABAYAN Kristine                        17.02.2010 ARM A 54  57   59   57       

4      65    TRYKUR Oleksandra                       08.05.2008 UKR A 55  55   57   57       

5      150   LESZCZYNSKA Julia                       25.07.2008 POL A 55  58   58   55       

6      47    ANTUNES Joana                           30.01.2008 POR A 55  55   55   55       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 40 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      100   KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR A 53      60     113      

2      69    WALESA Julia                            13.02.2007 POL A 47      57     104      

3      93    BABAYAN Kristine                        17.02.2010 ARM A 46      57     103      

4      150   LESZCZYNSKA Julia                       25.07.2008 POL A 47      55     102      

5      65    TRYKUR Oleksandra                       08.05.2008 UKR A 45      57     102      

6      47    ANTUNES Joana                           30.01.2008 POR A 45      55     100      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      25    MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR A 65  68  68  68       
2      14    BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR A 62  64  64  64       
3      144   VAZQUEZ LOPEZ Lorena                    19.10.2007 ESP A 61  61  63  61       
4      177   CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria                   19.05.2008 ESP A 60  60  63  60       
5      174   BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER A 56  59  62  59       
6      127   SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra                   08.08.2008 UKR A 51  53  55  55       
7      164   BIZEAU Alexine                          14.08.2007 FRA A 52  52  55  52       

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN Y 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 68 MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     23.06.2024      45 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      25    MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR A 74  77  77  77       
2      14    BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR A 73  76  78  76       
3      174   BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER A 68  72  75  75       
4      127   SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra                   08.08.2008 UKR A 63  65  67  67       
5      164   BIZEAU Alexine                          14.08.2007 FRA A 59  62  62  62       
          
 177   CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria                   19.05.2008 ESP A 73  73  73  ------     
 144   VAZQUEZ LOPEZ Lorena                    19.10.2007 ESP A 74  74  74  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      25    MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR A 68      77     145      
2      14    BEKTAS Aysu                             21.11.2007 TUR A 64      76     140      
3      174   BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER A 59      75     134      
4      127   SHYLIAIEVA Oleksandra                   08.08.2008 UKR A 55      67     122      
5      164   BIZEAU Alexine                          14.08.2007 FRA A 52      62     114      
         
 144   VAZQUEZ LOPEZ Lorena                    19.10.2007 ESP A 61      ------     ------     
 177   CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria                   19.05.2008 ESP A 60      ------     ------     

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN Y 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 SNATCH         68 MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     23.06.2024      45 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      142   KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA A 71  73  75  75       
2      228   KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL A 68  72  74  72       
3      63    STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE A 68  71  71  71       
4      56    DEGEZ Florette                          10.10.2008 FRA A 62  65  69  65       
5      178   CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim                    01.04.2008 MLT A 60  63  65  65       
6      34    CRUIKSHANK Elisha                       11.09.2007 GBR A 59  61  64  64       
7      4    SERAFINO Carola                         13.03.2008 ITA A 55  58  61  58       
8      37    CIGOSOVA Aneta                          25.12.2007 CZE A 53  57  61  57       
9      190   DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Raquel              03.02.2008 ESP A 53  55  55  53       

10     97    VERDE JESUS Valeria                     29.03.2008 ESP A 48  51  55  51       
11     154   ATANASOVA Ruslana                       07.11.2008 BUL A 47  49  51  51       
12     102   HOMOLOVA Anna                           23.01.2007 CZE A 48  52  52  48       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE A 86   87   91   91       
2      228   KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL A 84   89   93   89       
3      142   KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA A 83   86   89   89       
4      178   CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim                    01.04.2008 MLT A 78   81   83   83       
5      4    SERAFINO Carola                         13.03.2008 ITA A 75   75   81   81       
6      34    CRUIKSHANK Elisha                       11.09.2007 GBR A 71   74   78   74       
7      154   ATANASOVA Ruslana                       07.11.2008 BUL A 68   71   74   71       
8      190   DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Raquel              03.02.2008 ESP A 68   70   72   70       
9      37    CIGOSOVA Aneta                          25.12.2007 CZE A 69   69   72   69       

10     97    VERDE JESUS Valeria                     29.03.2008 ESP A 63   66   68   66       
11     102   HOMOLOVA Anna                           23.01.2007 CZE A 60   63   63   63       
          
 56    DEGEZ Florette                          10.10.2008 FRA A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      142   KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA A 75      89     164      
2      63    STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE A 71      91     162      
3      228   KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL A 72      89     161      
4      178   CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim                    01.04.2008 MLT A 65      83     148      
5      4    SERAFINO Carola                         13.03.2008 ITA A 58      81     139      
6      34    CRUIKSHANK Elisha                       11.09.2007 GBR A 64      74     138      
7      37    CIGOSOVA Aneta                          25.12.2007 CZE A 57      69     126      
8      190   DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Raquel              03.02.2008 ESP A 53      70     123      
9      154   ATANASOVA Ruslana                       07.11.2008 BUL A 51      71     122      

10     97    VERDE JESUS Valeria                     29.03.2008 ESP A 51      66     117      
11     102   HOMOLOVA Anna                           23.01.2007 CZE A 48      63     111      
         
 56    DEGEZ Florette                          10.10.2008 FRA A 65      ------     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      115   GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP A 72  75  75  75       
2      55    HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR A 73  75  76  73       
3      187   PELTA Amelie                            17.10.2008 GBR A 69  73  75  73       
4      172   KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE A 73  73  75  73       
5      80    BELIK Hira Nur                          05.03.2008 TUR A 71  71  72  72       
6      212   PRATT Eliza                             31.01.2007 GBR A 68  71  73  71       
7      23    ORDACE Lucretia Gabriela                13.04.2007 ROU A 70  73  74  70       
8      141   MLYNARCZYK Andzelika                    02.11.2007 POL A 70  70  74  70       
9      125   BARADZINAVA Varvara                     23.07.2007 AIN A 65  65  69  69       

10     211   PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia                  15.05.2008 ESP B 63  66  66  66       
11     130   KASIELSKA Wiktoria                      18.03.2008 POL B 65  68  68  65       
12     30    GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra Mira             01.01.2008 HUN B 58  62  65  65       
13     48    CURMI INGUANEZ Kaya                   06.12.2007 MLT B 57  57  59  57       
          
 61    MANGIARANO Martina Rita                 21.04.2008 ITA A 72  73  75  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      172   KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE A 90   94   96   96       
2      115   GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP A 92   95   97   95       
3      55    HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR A 86   90   92   92       
4      187   PELTA Amelie                            17.10.2008 GBR A 89   91   94   91       
5      125   BARADZINAVA Varvara                     23.07.2007 AIN A 85   88   91   88       
6      212   PRATT Eliza                             31.01.2007 GBR A 88   88   91   88       
7      141   MLYNARCZYK Andzelika                    02.11.2007 POL A 86   89   89   86       
8      23    ORDACE Lucretia Gabriela                13.04.2007 ROU A 80   86   90   86       
9      80    BELIK Hira Nur                          05.03.2008 TUR A 83   87   89   83       

10     130   KASIELSKA Wiktoria                      18.03.2008 POL B 78   81   83   81       
11     30    GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra Mira             01.01.2008 HUN B 77   80   83   80       
12     211   PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia                  15.05.2008 ESP B 76   79   80   76       
13     48    CURMI INGUANEZ Kaya                     06.12.2007 MLT B 69   72   75   72       
          
 61    MANGIARANO Martina Rita                 21.04.2008 ITA A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      115   GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP A 75      95     170      
2      172   KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE A 73      96     169      
3      55    HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR A 73      92     165      
4      187   PELTA Amelie                            17.10.2008 GBR A 73      91     164      
5      212   PRATT Eliza                             31.01.2007 GBR A 71      88     159      
6      125   BARADZINAVA Varvara                     23.07.2007 AIN A 69      88     157      
7      141   MLYNARCZYK Andzelika                    02.11.2007 POL A 70      86     156      
8      23    ORDACE Lucretia Gabriela                13.04.2007 ROU A 70      86     156      
9      80    BELIK Hira Nur                          05.03.2008 TUR A 72      83     155      

10     130   KASIELSKA Wiktoria                      18.03.2008 POL B 65      81     146      
11     30    GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra Mira             01.01.2008 HUN B 65      80     145      
12     211   PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia                  15.05.2008 ESP B 66      76     142      
13     48    CURMI INGUANEZ Kaya                   06.12.2007 MLT B 57      72     129      
         
 61    MANGIARANO Martina Rita                 21.04.2008 ITA A ------      ------     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      170   DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR A 78  80  80  80       
2      99    HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN A 77  79  79  79       
3      33    SZCZEPANIAK Julia                       15.03.2008 POL A 73  76  78  78       
4      169   NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER A 73  77  80  77       
5      91    GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada                  29.08.2008 BEL A 72  75  77  75       
6      200   DAVIS Phoebe                            13.02.2008 GBR A 72  74  75  75       
7      111   HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin                   07.06.2007 GER A 71  74  74  74       
8      82    BUTACU Ionela Madalina                  11.01.2007 ROU A 73  77  78  73       
9      72    RELJAC Chiara                           13.06.2008 CRO A 67  70  73  73       

10     166   PETTIT Annabelle                        14.06.2008 GBR B 67  70  72  70       
11     20    KANTOROVA Laura                         09.03.2008 CZE B 62  66  70  70       
12     138   DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia               19.10.2007 GRE A 70  74  75  70       
13     77    MURATOV Leyla                           06.04.2008 DEN B 65  65  68  68       
14     135   SARGSYAN Natalya                        13.01.2009 ARM A 68  72  73  68       
15     171   MAISTRENKO Sofiia                       04.10.2007 UKR A 63  63  66  66       
16     213   GATT Aaliyah                            23.03.2008 MLT B 58  58  58  58       
17     222   GEORGANTI Kleio                         16.03.2007 GRE B 40  43  45  45       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN A 97  101  103  103      
2      169   NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER A 93  97   100  100      
3      170   DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR A 95  97   101  97       
4      33    SZCZEPANIAK Julia                       15.03.2008 POL A 88  92   95   95       
5      82    BUTACU Ionela Madalina                  11.01.2007 ROU A 93  93   96   93       
6      72    RELJAC Chiara                           13.06.2008 CRO A 87  91   92   92       
7      138   DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia               19.10.2007 GRE A 85  90   91   91       
8      91    GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada                  29.08.2008 BEL A 90  94   94   90       
9      166   PETTIT Annabelle                        14.06.2008 GBR B 87  87   90   87       

10     111   HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin                   07.06.2007 GER A 87  91   91   87       
11     135   SARGSYAN Natalya                        13.01.2009 ARM A 87  90   90   87       
12     171   MAISTRENKO Sofiia                       04.10.2007 UKR A 80  84   87   84       
13     20    KANTOROVA Laura                      09.03.2008 CZE B 78  82   86   82       
14     200   DAVIS Phoebe                            13.02.2008 GBR A 81  84   84   81       
15     213   GATT Aaliyah                            23.03.2008 MLT B 77  77   80   80       
16     77    MURATOV Leyla                           06.04.2008 DEN B 75  78   80   80       
17     222   GEORGANTI Kleio                         16.03.2007 GRE B 50  55   60   55       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      99    HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN A 79      103     182      
2      170   DADERKO Alina                           07.08.2007 UKR A 80      97     177      
3      169   NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER A 77      100     177      
4      33    SZCZEPANIAK Julia                       15.03.2008 POL A 78      95     173      
5      82    BUTACU Ionela Madalina                  11.01.2007 ROU A 73      93     166      
6      91    GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada                  29.08.2008 BEL A 75      90     165      
7      72    RELJAC Chiara                           13.06.2008 CRO A 73      92     165      
8      111   HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin                   07.06.2007 GER A 74      87     161      
9      138   DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia               19.10.2007 GRE A 70      91     161      

10     166   PETTIT Annabelle                        14.06.2008 GBR B 70      87     157      
11     200   DAVIS Phoebe                            13.02.2008 GBR A 75      81     156      
12     135   SARGSYAN Natalya                        13.01.2009 ARM A 68      87     155      
13     20    KANTOROVA Laura                      09.03.2008 CZE B 70      82     152      
14     171   MAISTRENKO Sofiia                       04.10.2007 UKR A 66      84     150      
15     77    MURATOV Leyla                           06.04.2008 DEN B 68      80     148      
16     213   GATT Aaliyah                            23.03.2008 MLT B 58      80     138      
17     222   GEORGANTI Kleio                         16.03.2007 GRE B 45      55     100      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      11    CARJA Enkileda                          23.01.2008 ALB A 83  86  88  86       
2      40    AKAR Yezda                              10.02.2007 TUR A 79  83  84  84       
3      106   MISAKYAN Meri                           19.04.2007 ARM A 80  84  84  84       
4      194   D INNOCENZO Ludovica                    03.04.2008 ITA B 77  80  83  83       
5      129   CHOINSKA Julia                          01.11.2007 POL A 82  85  85  82       
6      202   CHMUKH Oleksandra                       20.05.2008 UKR A 78  81  84  81       
7      9    KOSKELA Freya                           20.09.2008 SWE A 73  77  80  80       
8      231   CALMUS Thais                            08.08.2007 FRA B 75  78  81  78       
9      6    MAKULSKA Dominika                       07.04.2007 POL A 75  79  79  75       

10     68    RAUTIO Kaisa                            15.04.2007 FIN A 75  78  79  75       
11     152   CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia                 24.08.2007 ESP B 70  73  73  73       
12     147   NASKALI Ilona                           24.04.2007 FIN B 67  70  72  70       
13     44    ZAVACKA Rachel                          11.08.2008 SVK B 69  72  72  69       
14     168   CHATZIATHANASIOU Christina              14.10.2008 GRE B 58  62  63  63       
          
 189   KOZ Tugba Nur                           07.02.2007 TUR A 85  85  85  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      40    AKAR Yezda                              10.02.2007 TUR A 102  105  107  107      
2      106   MISAKYAN Meri                           19.04.2007 ARM A 101  104  106  106      
3      189   KOZ Tugba Nur                           07.02.2007 TUR A 100  104  106  104      
4      11    CARJA Enkileda                          23.01.2008 ALB A 102  104  106  104      
5      129   CHOINSKA Julia                          01.11.2007 POL A 98   102  104  102      
6      9    KOSKELA Freya                           20.09.2008 SWE A 94   98   102  98       
7      202   CHMUKH Oleksandra                       20.05.2008 UKR A 94   98   100  98       
8      6    MAKULSKA Dominika                       07.04.2007 POL A 95   95   99   95       
9      152   CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia                 24.08.2007 ESP B 92   92   99   92       

10     194   D INNOCENZO Ludovica                    03.04.2008 ITA B 85   90   93   90       
11     44    ZAVACKA Rachel                          11.08.2008 SVK B 87   91   91   87       
12     147   NASKALI Ilona                           24.04.2007 FIN B 80   84   85   85       
13     168   CHATZIATHANASIOU Christina              14.10.2008 GRE B 67   71   75   71       
          
 231   CALMUS Thais                            08.08.2007 FRA B 85   85   85   ------     
 68    RAUTIO Kaisa                            15.04.2007 FIN A 96   96   97   ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      40    AKAR Yezda                              10.02.2007 TUR A 84      107     191      
2      11    CARJA Enkileda                          23.01.2008 ALB A 86      104     190      
3      106   MISAKYAN Meri                           19.04.2007 ARM A 84      106     190      
4      129   CHOINSKA Julia                          01.11.2007 POL A 82      102     184      
5      202   CHMUKH Oleksandra                       20.05.2008 UKR A 81      98     179      
6      9    KOSKELA Freya                           20.09.2008 SWE A 80      98     178      
7      194   D INNOCENZO Ludovica                    03.04.2008 ITA B 83      90     173      
8      6    MAKULSKA Dominika                       07.04.2007 POL A 75      95     170      
9      152   CABRERA ESTEVEZ Claudia                 24.08.2007 ESP B 73      92     165      

10     44    ZAVACKA Rachel                          11.08.2008 SVK B 69      87     156      
11     147   NASKALI Ilona                           24.04.2007 FIN B 70      85     155      
12     168   CHATZIATHANASIOU Christina              14.10.2008 GRE B 63      71     134      
         
 231   CALMUS Thais                            08.08.2007 FRA B 78      ------     ------     
 68    RAUTIO Kaisa                            15.04.2007 FIN A 75      ------     ------     
 189   KOZ Tugba Nur                           07.02.2007 TUR A ------      104     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      126   SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP A 84  87  89  89       
2      5    IVANOVA Maryia                          28.08.2008 AIN A 85  88  89  89       
3      3    BURDA Iga                               12.10.2008 POL A 85  85  88  88       
4      132   ROSHER Madeline                         18.01.2007 GBR A 83  86  86  83       
5      12    YILMAZ Oznur                            22.05.2007 TUR A 81  83  86  81       
6      116   BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta                14.05.2008 ROU A 76  81  85  81       
7      117   CHMUKH Mariia                           16.05.2007 UKR A 72  75  77  77       
8      35    KOZLOVSKI Maya            14.04.2007 ISR A 66  70  73  73       
9      214   KUMLANDER Minea                         29.06.2007 FIN A 65  70  73  70       

10     7    CUDDY Alanna                            21.08.2007 IRL A 53  56  59  59       

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 27 
Produced by the IWF TIS      23.06.2024  18:05:07 

 

2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      5    IVANOVA Maryia                          28.08.2008 AIN A 106  109  112  112      
2      126   SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP A 104  107  110  110      
3      3    BURDA Iga                               12.10.2008 POL A 105  109  112  109      
4      132   ROSHER Madeline                         18.01.2007 GBR A 102  104  106  106      
5      116   BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta                14.05.2008 ROU A 95   100  103  103      
6      214   KUMLANDER Minea                         29.06.2007 FIN A 86   89   94   94       
7      12    YILMAZ Oznur                            22.05.2007 TUR A 93   101  101  93       
8      117   CHMUKH Mariia                           16.05.2007 UKR A 85   89   92   92       
9      35    KOZLOVSKI Maya                          14.04.2007 ISR A 78   82   85   85       

10     7    CUDDY Alanna                            21.08.2007 IRL A 72   75   78   75       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      5    IVANOVA Maryia                          28.08.2008 AIN A 89      112     201      
2      126   SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP A 89      110     199      
3      3    BURDA Iga                               12.10.2008 POL A 88      109     197      
4      132   ROSHER Madeline                         18.01.2007 GBR A 83      106     189      
5      116   BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta                14.05.2008 ROU A 81      103     184      
6      12    YILMAZ Oznur                            22.05.2007 TUR A 81      93     174      
7      117   CHMUKH Mariia                           16.05.2007 UKR A 77      92     169      
8      214   KUMLANDER Minea                         29.06.2007 FIN A 70      94     164      
9      35    KOZLOVSKI Maya                          14.04.2007 ISR A 73      85     158      

10     7    CUDDY Alanna                            21.08.2007 IRL A 59      75     134      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      51    HORMAVIRTA Minni                        08.09.2008 FIN A 86  89  92  89       

2      149   CRISCUOLO Emma                          22.05.2007 ITA A 80  84  86  86       

3      28    KOROL Anna                              13.08.2007 UKR A 80  83  85  85       

4      15    BAILEY Martha                           01.10.2008 GBR A 79  82  85  82       

5      180   GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL A 75  79  81  81       

6      41    HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad              05.07.2008 NOR A 66  69  71  71       

7      191   HEIKKILA Iina                           20.10.2007 FIN A 63  63  65  65       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      51    HORMAVIRTA Minni                        08.09.2008 FIN A 112  117  123  117      

2      180   GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL A 99   105  107  107      

3      28    KOROL Anna                              13.08.2007 UKR A 100  104  106  106      

4      149   CRISCUOLO Emma                          22.05.2007 ITA A 93   98   99   93       

5      15    BAILEY Martha                           01.10.2008 GBR A 87   90   93   90       

6      41    HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad              05.07.2008 NOR A 86   89   92   89       

          

 191   HEIKKILA Iina                           20.10.2007 FIN A 82   82   82   ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      51    HORMAVIRTA Minni                        08.09.2008 FIN A 89      117     206      

2      28    KOROL Anna                              13.08.2007 UKR A 85      106     191      

3      180   GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL A 81      107     188      

4      149   CRISCUOLO Emma                          22.05.2007 ITA A 86      93     179      

5      15    BAILEY Martha                           01.10.2008 GBR A 82      90     172      

6      41    HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad              05.07.2008 NOR A 71      89     160      

         

 191   HEIKKILA Iina                           20.10.2007 FIN A 65      ------     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      156   MACHNIEWSKA Julia                       12.02.2007 POL A 82  84  86  86       
2      46    PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                     06.09.2008 TUR A 80  83  85  83       
3      137   CISMANESCU Ecaterina Constantina        05.05.2008 ROU A 78  82  84  82       
4      89    SILO MENGUE Digna Ada                   12.05.2008 ESP A 74  78  81  81       
5      31    SEVIM Bahar                             01.03.2007 TUR A 75  79  82  79       
6      53    DZENISEVICH Sofiya                      26.07.2008 AIN A 70  70  73  73       
7      134   TAKACSOVA Vivien                        10.05.2008 SVK A 68  71  73  73       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      46    PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                     06.09.2008 TUR A 99   104  109  109      
2      156   MACHNIEWSKA Julia                       12.02.2007 POL A 102  105  108  108      
3      31    SEVIM Bahar                             01.03.2007 TUR A 99   103  106  106      
4      137   CISMANESCU Ecaterina Constantina        05.05.2008 ROU A 95   100  100  95       
5      134   TAKACSOVA Vivien                        10.05.2008 SVK A 88   92   93   93       
6      89    SILO MENGUE Digna Ada                   12.05.2008 ESP A 93   93   93   93       
7      53    DZENISEVICH Sofiya                      26.07.2008 AIN A 87   91   93   91       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      156   MACHNIEWSKA Julia                       12.02.2007 POL A 86      108     194      
2      46    PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                     06.09.2008 TUR A 83      109     192      
3      31    SEVIM Bahar                             01.03.2007 TUR A 79      106     185      
4      137   CISMANESCU Ecaterina Constantina        05.05.2008 ROU A 82      95     177      
5      89    SILO MENGUE Digna Ada                   12.05.2008 ESP A 81      93     174      
6      134   TAKACSOVA Vivien                        10.05.2008 SVK A 73      93     166      
7      53    DZENISEVICH Sofiya                      26.07.2008 AIN A 73      91     164      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      59    KOZAK Sofiia                            19.10.2007 UKR A 89  92  95  95       

2      136   GOK Hilal                               05.06.2007 TUR A 82  85  88  85       

3      16    ARAKELYAN Nare                          03.11.2011 ARM A 70  74  76  76       

4      78    APAYDIN Berranur                        27.08.2007 TUR A 70  73  75  75       

5      175   STYCZYSZYN Oliwia                       23.03.2007 POL A 66  71  73  73       

6      183   AHMED Amira                             21.10.2008 GRE A 61  67  70  70       

7      27    VALCHEVA Krasimira                      29.05.2008 BUL A 55  55  58  58       

8      39    HUSEYNLI Malak               30.04.2008 AZE A 50  56  59  56       

9      203   SKOUFITSA Eirini Maria                  21.11.2007 GRE A 53  53  57  53       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      59    KOZAK Sofiia                            19.10.2007 UKR A 106  113  120  120      

2      136   GOK Hilal                               05.06.2007 TUR A 93   97   99   99       

3      78    APAYDIN Berranur                        27.08.2007 TUR A 92   96   98   98       

4      175   STYCZYSZYN Oliwia                       23.03.2007 POL A 92   97   98   98       

5      16    ARAKELYAN Nare                          03.11.2011 ARM A 90   94   95   90       

6      183   AHMED Amira                             21.10.2008 GRE A 80   90   93   90       

7      39    HUSEYNLI Malak                          30.04.2008 AZE A 70   75   78   75       

8      27    VALCHEVA Krasimira     29.05.2008 BUL A 69   72   75   72       

9      203   SKOUFITSA Eirini Maria                  21.11.2007 GRE A 63   63   71   63       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN +81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      59    KOZAK Sofiia                            19.10.2007 UKR A 95      120     215      

2      136   GOK Hilal                               05.06.2007 TUR A 85      99     184      

3      78    APAYDIN Berranur                        27.08.2007 TUR A 75      98     173      

4      175   STYCZYSZYN Oliwia                       23.03.2007 POL A 73      98     171      

5      16    ARAKELYAN Nare                          03.11.2011 ARM A 76      90     166      

6      183   AHMED Amira                             21.10.2008 GRE A 70      90     160      

7      39    HUSEYNLI Malak                          30.04.2008 AZE A 56      75     131      

8      27    VALCHEVA Krasimira                      29.05.2008 BUL A 58      72     130      

9      203   SKOUFITSA Eirini Maria                  21.11.2007 GRE A 53      63     116      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      204   MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP A 83  86  87  87       
2      146   CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU A 80  85  85  85       
3      62    MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN A 83  86  87  83       
4      112   VARDANYAN Spandar                       27.01.2007 ARM A 80  84  84  80       
5      210   TSILIMIGKAKIS Christos                  10.06.2008 GRE A 52  55  58  58       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      204   MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP A 101  104  106  106      
2      146   CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU A 100  105  106  106      
3      62    MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN A 95   103  106  103      
4      112   VARDANYAN Spandar                       27.01.2007 ARM A 99   107  107  99       
5      210   TSILIMIGKAKIS Christos                  10.06.2008 GRE A 68   71   74   74       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      204   MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP A 87      106     193      
2      146   CAMBEI Lucian Florin                    12.02.2008 ROU A 85      106     191      
3      62    MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN A 83      103     186      
4      112   VARDANYAN Spandar                       27.01.2007 ARM A 80      99     179      
5      210   TSILIMIGKAKIS Christos                  10.06.2008 GRE A 58      74     132      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      215   DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU A 94  98  100  100      
2      139   SECRIERU Danu                           24.02.2008 MDA A 93  97  99   99       
3      153   YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR A 93  96  98   98       
4      122   PAPOLTI Narcis                          09.02.2007 ROU A 96  99  100  96       
5      151   PILATO Ettore Antonio                   17.10.2007 ITA A 90  95  98   95       
6      96    SARGSYAN Volodya                        09.11.2007 ARM A 95  95  99   95       
7      224   SIMEONOV Nino                           10.04.2007 BUL A 94  98  100  94       
8      1    VESELI Andreas                          16.10.2007 GRE A 85  90  95   90       
9      119   KURT Muammer                            25.02.2008 TUR A 82  86  89   89       

10     206   TUSZYNSKI Wiktor                        06.03.2008 POL A 75  75  80   75       
11     182   BAJCI Lubomir                           20.03.2007 SVK A 62  64  67   64       
12     24    MAKIS Vasileios                         01.05.2008 GRE A 55  60  63   60       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      153   YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR A 121  123  130  130      
2      96    SARGSYAN Volodya                        09.11.2007 ARM A 117  122  126  122      
3      215   DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU A 115  118  120  120      
4      139   SECRIERU Danu                           24.02.2008 MDA A 117  117  122  117      
5      122   PAPOLTI Narcis                          09.02.2007 ROU A 115  120  122  115      
6      224   SIMEONOV Nino                           10.04.2007 BUL A 111  111  114  114      
7      151   PILATO Ettore Antonio                   17.10.2007 ITA A 111  115  116  111      
8      119   KURT Muammer                            25.02.2008 TUR A 110  114  116  110      
9      1    VESELI Andreas                          16.10.2007 GRE A 105  110  112  105      

10     206   TUSZYNSKI Wiktor                        06.03.2008 POL A 97   102  106  102      
11     182   BAJCI Lubomir                           20.03.2007 SVK A 75   80   83   83       
12     24    MAKIS Vasileios                         01.05.2008 GRE A 67   71   73   73       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      153   YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR A 98      130     228      
2      215   DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU A 100      120     220      
3      96    SARGSYAN Volodya                        09.11.2007 ARM A 95      122     217      
4      139   SECRIERU Danu                           24.02.2008 MDA A 99      117     216      
5      122   PAPOLTI Narcis                          09.02.2007 ROU A 96      115     211      
6      224   SIMEONOV Nino                           10.04.2007 BUL A 94      114     208      
7      151   PILATO Ettore Antonio                   17.10.2007 ITA A 95      111     206      
8      119   KURT Muammer                            25.02.2008 TUR A 89      110     199      
9      1    VESELI Andreas                          16.10.2007 GRE A 90      105     195      

10     206   TUSZYNSKI Wiktor                        06.03.2008 POL A 75      102     177      
11     182   BAJCI Lubomir                           20.03.2007 SVK A 64      83     147      
12     24    MAKIS Vasileios                         01.05.2008 GRE A 60      73     133      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      54    HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM A 102  105  107  107      
2      186   BETCA Dan                               17.02.2008 MDA A 100  103  107  103      
3      45    TOMASZEWSKI Maciej                      02.01.2007 POL A 95   99   103  99       
4      161   DONCHEV Dimitar                         12.10.2007 BUL A 94   98   100  98       
5      109   MAGGIO Aaron                            03.10.2007 FRA A 91   95   97   97       
6      95    KOLCAK Abdullah Efe                     04.03.2007 TUR A 95   100  100  95       
7      197   PIRVU Matei Razvan                      05.06.2008 ROU A 93   93   93   93       
8      160   ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas                    15.08.2008 LTU A 92   94   94   92       
9      300   KASRADZE Beka                           06.09.2007 GEO A 87   92   96   92       

10     8    DUDEK Michal                            15.09.2008 POL A 82   86   88   88       
11     108   BRENNAN Ben                             14.04.2008 IRL A 81   84   87   87       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      54    HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM A 125  127  ------  127      
2      186   BETCA Dan                               17.02.2008 MDA A 120  121  126  126      
3      95    KOLCAK Abdullah Efe                     04.03.2007 TUR A 120  122  126  122      
4      45    TOMASZEWSKI Maciej                      02.01.2007 POL A 117  121  121  121      
5      197   PIRVU Matei Razvan                      05.06.2008 ROU A 113  116  121  116      
6      161   DONCHEV Dimitar                         12.10.2007 BUL A 112  112  116  116      
7      300   KASRADZE Beka                           06.09.2007 GEO A 111  115  115  115      
8      160   ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas                    15.08.2008 LTU A 112  112  117  112      
9      108   BRENNAN Ben                             14.04.2008 IRL A 102  106  110  110      

10     109   MAGGIO Aaron                            03.10.2007 FRA A 101  101  107  107      
11     8    DUDEK Michal                            15.09.2008 POL A 100  105  110  105      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      54    HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM A 107      127     234      
2      186   BETCA Dan                               17.02.2008 MDA A 103      126     229      
3      45    TOMASZEWSKI Maciej                      02.01.2007 POL A 99      121     220      
4      95    KOLCAK Abdullah Efe                     04.03.2007 TUR A 95      122     217      
5      161   DONCHEV Dimitar                         12.10.2007 BUL A 98      116     214      
6      197   PIRVU Matei Razvan                      05.06.2008 ROU A 93      116     209      
7      300   KASRADZE Beka                           06.09.2007 GEO A 92      115     207      
8      109   MAGGIO Aaron                            03.10.2007 FRA A 97      107     204      
9      160   ASIJAVICIUS Rasvydas                    15.08.2008 LTU A 92      112     204      

10     108   BRENNAN Ben                             14.04.2008 IRL A 87      110     197      
11     8    DUDEK Michal                            15.09.2008 POL A 88      105     193      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    BALDJI Alexandr                         26.03.2007 MDA A 118  122  124  124      
2      18    VALLEJO SIRES Aaron                     02.12.2007 ESP A 116  120  122  122      
3      181   MILDIANI Revaz                          29.08.2007 GEO A 115  119  121  121      
4      107   ALIYEV Turan                            04.06.2007 AZE A 112  116  120  120      
5      143   GRIGORYAN Narek                         12.09.2007 ARM A 115  119  121  119      
6      159   KOVALCHUK Ostap                         03.08.2007 UKR A 115  118  118  118      
7      83    NEPARIDZE Leri                          07.08.2007 GEO A 109  114  114  109      
8      176   ERGUN Berat                             22.02.2008 TUR A 105  109  113  109      
9      128   FALCIOLA Andrea                         27.06.2007 ITA A 105  108  110  108      

10     220   IAFRATE Adam                            07.12.2007 FRA B 103  107  110  107      
11     73    BUNASZ Gabor                            07.08.2007 HUN A 101  106  110  106      
12     26    MARTIN Gabriel                          01.01.2007 FRA B 96   96   101  96       
13     32    ERDEG Ivan                              07.03.2008 SRB B 92   96   97   92       
14     165   TRIFYLLIS Vasileios                     01.06.2007 GRE B 87   92   96   92       
15     192   SPALOV Artur                            02.08.2008 EST B 83   88   88   83       
          
 13    STACHOWIAK Mikolaj                      29.03.2007 POL B 102  102  102  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    BALDJI Alexandr                         26.03.2007 MDA A 147  151  154  151      
2      83    NEPARIDZE Leri                          07.08.2007 GEO A 143  147  150  150      
3      181   MILDIANI Revaz                          29.08.2007 GEO A 142  142  146  146      
4      143   GRIGORYAN Narek                         12.09.2007 ARM A 145  149  149  145      
5      159   KOVALCHUK Ostap                         03.08.2007 UKR A 138  141  145  141      
6      18    VALLEJO SIRES Aaron                     02.12.2007 ESP A 135  135  140  140      
7      73    BUNASZ Gabor                            07.08.2007 HUN A 125  125  130  130      
8      128   FALCIOLA Andrea                         27.06.2007 ITA A 125  127  130  130      
9      176   ERGUN Berat                             22.02.2008 TUR A 125  128  131  128      

10     13    STACHOWIAK Mikolaj                      29.03.2007 POL B 118  123  127  127      
11     220   IAFRATE Adam                            07.12.2007 FRA B 119  124  125  119      
12     26    MARTIN Gabriel                          01.01.2007 FRA B 119  119  119  119      
13     32    ERDEG Ivan                              07.03.2008 SRB B 110  115  115  115      
14     165   TRIFYLLIS Vasileios                     01.06.2007 GRE B 105  111  115  111      
15     192   SPALOV Artur                            02.08.2008 EST B 93   98   98   93       
          
 107   ALIYEV Turan                            04.06.2007 AZE A 138  138  141  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      67    BALDJI Alexandr                         26.03.2007 MDA A 124      151     275      
2      181   MILDIANI Revaz                          29.08.2007 GEO A 121      146     267      
3      143   GRIGORYAN Narek                         12.09.2007 ARM A 119      145     264      
4      18    VALLEJO SIRES Aaron                     02.12.2007 ESP A 122      140     262      
5      159   KOVALCHUK Ostap                         03.08.2007 UKR A 118      141     259      
6      83    NEPARIDZE Leri                          07.08.2007 GEO A 109      150     259      
7      128   FALCIOLA Andrea                         27.06.2007 ITA A 108      130     238      
8      176   ERGUN Berat                             22.02.2008 TUR A 109      128     237      
9      73    BUNASZ Gabor                            07.08.2007 HUN A 106      130     236      

10     220   IAFRATE Adam                            07.12.2007 FRA B 107      119     226      
11     26    MARTIN Gabriel                          01.01.2007 FRA B 96      119     215      
12     32    ERDEG Ivan                              07.03.2008 SRB B 92      115     207      
13     165   TRIFYLLIS Vasileios                     01.06.2007 GRE B 92      111     203      
14     192   SPALOV Artur                            02.08.2008 EST B 83      93     176      
         
 13    STACHOWIAK Mikolaj                      29.03.2007 POL B ------      127     ------     
 107   ALIYEV Turan                            04.06.2007 AZE A 120      ------     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      104   RRASA Samoel                            28.12.2007 ALB A 122  122  125  125      
2      205   KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR A 125  125  125  125      
3      225   VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT A 121  121  122  122      
4      17    KLYMKOVYCH Yurii                        28.05.2008 UKR A 118  121  121  118      
5      86    KOZYRAU Illia                           02.11.2007 AIN A 116  119  119  116      
6      105   ABDULLAYEV Akif                         06.04.2007 AZE A 110  116  119  116      
7      114   KRUPA Adrian                            03.03.2007 POL A 115  119  119  115      
8      70    MARTIN FERNANDEZ Alejandro              24.05.2007 ESP A 110  110  113  113      
9      216   GALLART LECHON Nolan                    11.08.2007 ESP A 110  110  114  110      

10     120   PFEIFFER Marc Constantin                19.01.2007 GER A 103  108  113  108      
11     49    MEZINSKIS Kevins                        13.07.2007 LAT A 107  110  111  107      
12     94    DUNCAN Corey                            03.03.2007 GBR A 107  111  111  107      
13     201   MARGARITIS Alexandros                   09.07.2008 GRE A 90   95   100  100      
14     209   LOUKAS Marios                           28.11.2008 GRE A 90   90   95   90       
15     90    KOLAR Anze                              06.12.2007 SLO A 89   92   93   89       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      205   KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR A 146  148  155  155      
2      225   VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT A 138  142  147  147      
3      114   KRUPA Adrian                            03.03.2007 POL A 140  144  147  147      
4      104   RRASA Samoel                            28.12.2007 ALB A 141  144  145  145      
5      94    DUNCAN Corey                            03.03.2007 GBR A 137  140  143  143      
6      216   GALLART LECHON Nolan                    11.08.2007 ESP A 138  142  142  142      
7      17    KLYMKOVYCH Yurii                        28.05.2008 UKR A 138  143  144  138      
8      70    MARTIN FERNANDEZ Alejandro              24.05.2007 ESP A 128  133  136  136      
9      86    KOZYRAU Illia                           02.11.2007 AIN A 135  139  139  135      

10     120   PFEIFFER Marc Constantin                19.01.2007 GER A 125  130  135  135      
11     49    MEZINSKIS Kevins                        13.07.2007 LAT A 129  132  132  132      
12     201   MARGARITIS Alexandros                   09.07.2008 GRE A 120  125  129  129      
13     209   LOUKAS Marios                           28.11.2008 GRE A 117  117  122  117      
14     90    KOLAR Anze                              06.12.2007 SLO A 112  116  120  116      
          
 105   ABDULLAYEV Akif                         06.04.2007 AZE A 142  142  142  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      205   KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR A 125      155     280      
2      104   RRASA Samoel                            28.12.2007 ALB A 125      145     270      
3      225   VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT A 122      147     269      
4      114   KRUPA Adrian                            03.03.2007 POL A 115      147     262      
5      17    KLYMKOVYCH Yurii                        28.05.2008 UKR A 118      138     256      
6      216   GALLART LECHON Nolan                    11.08.2007 ESP A 110      142     252      
7      86    KOZYRAU Illia                           02.11.2007 AIN A 116      135     251      
8      94    DUNCAN Corey                            03.03.2007 GBR A 107      143     250      
9      70    MARTIN FERNANDEZ Alejandro              24.05.2007 ESP A 113      136     249      

10     120   PFEIFFER Marc Constantin                19.01.2007 GER A 108      135     243      
11     49    MEZINSKIS Kevins                        13.07.2007 LAT A 107      132     239      
12     201   MARGARITIS Alexandros                   09.07.2008 GRE A 100      129     229      
13     209   LOUKAS Marios                           28.11.2008 GRE A 90      117     207      
14     90    KOLAR Anze                              06.12.2007 SLO A 89      116     205      
         
 105   ABDULLAYEV Akif                         06.04.2007 AZE A 116      ------   ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      124   LISIAK Dawid                            21.06.2007 POL A 128  133  133  133      
2      64    DI MARZIO Samuele                       19.02.2008 ITA A 125  130  131  131      
3      88    GASPARYAN Ashot                         17.12.2007 ARM A 125  129  132  129      
4      207   SHCHOHALEU Artur                        19.07.2007 AIN A 128  131  132  128      
5      218   NOVOSAD Mykhailo                        19.11.2007 UKR A 124  128  131  128      
6      21    TSUKHISHVILI Giga                       05.04.2007 GEO A 122  127  131  127      
7      179   DABEK Florian                           09.02.2008 POL A 122  126  129  126      
8      188   HEYDAROV Huseyn                         12.02.2008 AZE A 115  121  126  126      
9      118   IBRYAM Ivo                              29.03.2007 BUL A 117  122  124  122      

10     195   MADSEN William                          15.10.2007 DEN A 117  122  122  122      
11     196   AYTAR Alper                             07.07.2007 TUR A 113  118  121  118      
12     58    SIVAK Michael                           15.01.2007 CZE A 93   99   102  102      
13     208   PATLAKAS Alexandros                     02.11.2007 GRE A 90   97   101  101      
14     43    PATERNOSTER David                       04.06.2008 SLO A 90   94   97   94       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      124   LISIAK Dawid                            21.06.2007 POL A 158  162  167  167      
2      207   SHCHOHALEU Artur                        19.07.2007 AIN A 157  161  161  161      
3      218   NOVOSAD Mykhailo                        19.11.2007 UKR A 154  159  159  159      
4      88    GASPARYAN Ashot                         17.12.2007 ARM A 155  159  159  159      
5      64    DI MARZIO Samuele                       19.02.2008 ITA A 147  155  158  155      
6      21    TSUKHISHVILI Giga                       05.04.2007 GEO A 145  146  150  150      
7      179   DABEK Florian                           09.02.2008 POL A 148  154  154  148      
8      118   IBRYAM Ivo                              29.03.2007 BUL A 139  139  146  146      
9      188   HEYDAROV Huseyn                         12.02.2008 AZE A 145  152  153  145      

10     195   MADSEN William                          15.10.2007 DEN A 138  143  148  138      
11     196   AYTAR Alper                             07.07.2007 TUR A 130  136  139  136      
12     43    PATERNOSTER David                       04.06.2008 SLO A 130  135  139  135      
13     58    SIVAK Michael                           15.01.2007 CZE A 123  130  130  130      
14     208   PATLAKAS Alexandros                     02.11.2007 GRE A 105  110  110  110      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      124   LISIAK Dawid                            21.06.2007 POL A 133      167     300      
2      207   SHCHOHALEU Artur                        19.07.2007 AIN A 128      161     289      
3      88    GASPARYAN Ashot                         17.12.2007 ARM A 129      159     288      
4      218   NOVOSAD Mykhailo                        19.11.2007 UKR A 128      159     287      
5      64    DI MARZIO Samuele                       19.02.2008 ITA A 131      155     286      
6      21    TSUKHISHVILI Giga                       05.04.2007 GEO A 127      150     277      
7      179   DABEK Florian                           09.02.2008 POL A 126      148     274      
8      188   HEYDAROV Huseyn                         12.02.2008 AZE A 126      145     271      
9      118   IBRYAM Ivo                              29.03.2007 BUL A 122      146     268      

10     195   MADSEN William                          15.10.2007 DEN A 122      138     260      
11     196   AYTAR Alper                             07.07.2007 TUR A 118      136     254      
12     58    SIVAK Michael                           15.01.2007 CZE A 102      130     232      
13     43    PATERNOSTER David                       04.06.2008 SLO A 94      135     229      
14     208   PATLAKAS Alexandros                     02.11.2007 GRE A 101      110     211      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      113   MOVSISYAN Valerik                       17.11.2007 ARM A 140  140  ------  140      
2      167   KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                     22.07.2007 UKR A 130  134  137   137      
3      19    GRZYMALA Szymon                         10.11.2007 POL A 125  130  134   134      
4      22    BEKOSHVILI Jumber                       31.01.2008 GEO A 125  129  133   133      
5      230   SUMEN Sefkan                            21.07.2008 TUR A 125  131  131   131      
6      84    BIADALSKI Tymoteusz                     26.08.2008 POL A 113  117  120   120      
7      76    CEPKO Matej                             18.04.2007 SVK A 115  115  120   115      
8      157   TCHURZ Jan                              30.01.2007 CZE A 112  114  119   114      
9      121   GARCIA MORICHE Cayetano                 25.04.2007 ESP B 105  113  117   113      

10     221   BRAZDEIKIS Nojus                        11.11.2007 LTU A 108  112  112   112      
11     57    AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme                  08.11.2008 NOR A 103  106  109   106      
12     227   VIIO Julius                             13.01.2007 FIN A 105  108  109   105      
13     60    QUINN Callum Michael                    31.01.2008 IRL B 104  107  107   104      
14     140   VIKS Kait                               07.07.2007 EST B 97   100  104   100      
15     103   BOLLINI Giovanni                        24.12.2007 SMR B 88   93   97   93       
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      113   MOVSISYAN Valerik                       17.11.2007 ARM A 161  ------  ------  161      
2      22    BEKOSHVILI Jumber                       31.01.2008 GEO A 152  157  159   159      
3      230   SUMEN Sefkan                            21.07.2008 TUR A 151  156  158   158      
4      19    GRZYMALA Szymon                         10.11.2007 POL A 155  155  156   156      
5      167   KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                    22.07.2007 UKR A 155  159  160   155      
6      84    BIADALSKI Tymoteusz                     26.08.2008 POL A 143  147  150   150      
7      227   VIIO Julius                             13.01.2007 FIN A 143  149  149   143      
8      157   TCHURZ Jan                              30.01.2007 CZE A 139  139  143   139      
9      57    AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme                  08.11.2008 NOR A 133  137  137   133      

10     221   BRAZDEIKIS Nojus                       11.11.2007 LTU A 127  133  135   133      
11     76    CEPKO Matej                             18.04.2007 SVK A 127  132  132   127      
12     60    QUINN Callum Michael                    31.01.2008 IRL B 122  122  126   126      
13     121   GARCIA MORICHE Cayetano                 25.04.2007 ESP B 123  133  133   123      
14     140   VIKS Kait                               07.07.2007 EST B 116  120  121   116      
15     103   BOLLINI Giovanni                   24.12.2007 SMR B 114  114  121   114      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      113   MOVSISYAN Valerik                       17.11.2007 ARM A 140      161     301      
2      167   KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                     22.07.2007 UKR A 137      155     292      
3      22    BEKOSHVILI Jumber                       31.01.2008 GEO A 133      159     292      
4      19    GRZYMALA Szymon                         10.11.2007 POL A 134      156     290      
5      230   SUMEN Sefkan                            21.07.2008 TUR A 131      158     289      
6      84    BIADALSKI Tymoteusz                     26.08.2008 POL A 120      150     270      
7      157   TCHURZ Jan                              30.01.2007 CZE A 114      139     253      
8      227   VIIO Julius                             13.01.2007 FIN A 105      143     248      
9      221   BRAZDEIKIS Nojus                        11.11.2007 LTU A 112      133     245      

10     76    CEPKO Matej                             18.04.2007 SVK A 115      127     242      
11     57    AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme                  08.11.2008 NOR A 106      133     239      
12     121   GARCIA MORICHE Cayetano                 25.04.2007 ESP B 113      123     236      
13     60    QUINN Callum Michael                    31.01.2008 IRL B 104      126     230      
14     140   VIKS Kait                               07.07.2007 EST B 100      116     216      
15     103   BOLLINI Giovanni                        24.12.2007 SMR B 93      114     207      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      173   SILAGADZE Luka                          04.05.2007 GEO A 135  139  143  143      
2      98    KARTAL Emre                             14.05.2007 TUR A 130  135  138  138      
3      101   GHAZARYAN Grigor                        25.03.2008 ARM A 131  135  138  138      
4      229   SHEPELEVSKI Maxim                       11.09.2007 ISR A 131  131  137  137      
5      226   KUZMIN Aleksei                          05.12.2007 EST A 125  129  132  129      
6      71    JANNES Eliel                            23.04.2007 FIN A 123  124  128  123      
7      29    KRYVYI Artem                            19.01.2007 UKR A 115  119  121  121      
8      199   ZSEDELY Szabolcs Csaba                  05.01.2007 HUN A 115  120  120  120      
9      148   AHMADZADA Mammad                        09.11.2007 AZE A 110  116  116  116      

10     158   JAKUBEC David                           06.09.2007 SVK A 100  106  110  106      
          
 162   TSAKIRIDIS Nikolaos                     02.04.2007 GRE A 105  105  110  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      173   SILAGADZE Luka                          04.05.2007 GEO A 165  169  169  169      
2      101   GHAZARYAN Grigor                        25.03.2008 ARM A 165  168  175  168      
3      98    KARTAL Emre                             14.05.2007 TUR A 160  166  169  166      
4      71    JANNES Eliel                            23.04.2007 FIN A 152  158  162  162      
5      226   KUZMIN Aleksei                          05.12.2007 EST A 155  160  164  160      
6      199   ZSEDELY Szabolcs Csaba                  05.01.2007 HUN A 160  160  167  160      
7      229   SHEPELEVSKI Maxim                       11.09.2007 ISR A 147  147  154  154      
8      148   AHMADZADA Mammad                        09.11.2007 AZE A 148  154  154  148      
9      29    KRYVYI Artem                            19.01.2007 UKR A 135  140  143  140      

10     158   JAKUBEC David                           06.09.2007 SVK A 120  126  131  126      
11     162   TSAKIRIDIS Nikolaos                     02.04.2007 GRE A 125  130  132  125      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      173   SILAGADZE Luka                          04.05.2007 GEO A 143      169     312      
2      101   GHAZARYAN Grigor                        25.03.2008 ARM A 138      168     306      
3      98    KARTAL Emre                             14.05.2007 TUR A 138      166     304      
4      229   SHEPELEVSKI Maxim                       11.09.2007 ISR A 137      154     291      
5      226   KUZMIN Aleksei                          05.12.2007 EST A 129      160     289      
6      71    JANNES Eliel                            23.04.2007 FIN A 123      162     285      
7      199   ZSEDELY Szabolcs Csaba                  05.01.2007 HUN A 120      160     280      
8      148   AHMADZADA Mammad                        09.11.2007 AZE A 116      148     264      
9      29    KRYVYI Artem                            19.01.2007 UKR A 121      140     261      

10     158   JAKUBEC David                           06.09.2007 SVK A 106      126     232      
         
 162   TSAKIRIDIS Nikolaos                     02.04.2007 GRE A ------      125     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      2    SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER A 135  140  146  140      
2      38    JABKIEWICZ Oliver                       22.05.2007 POL A 130  135  139  135      
3      92    CINLAR Ali Osman                        29.05.2007 TUR A 130  134  134  134      
4      74    KIRVALIDZE Davit                        25.07.2007 GEO A 128  133  135  133      
5      198   HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun                   07.01.2008 ARM A 126  132  134  132      
6      85    CHMYKH Volodymyr                        28.07.2008 UKR A 127  131  134  131      
7      133   MASKOV Simeon                           06.01.2007 BUL A 121  126  129  126      
8      75    PRUIDZE Nika                            02.02.2007 GEO A 112  117  117  117      
9      66    PAPADOPOULOS Andreas                    13.07.2007 GRE A 103  108  112  108      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      2    SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER A 160  164  172  172      
2      133   MASKOV Simeon                           06.01.2007 BUL A 154  161  162  162      
3      75    PRUIDZE Nika                            02.02.2007 GEO A 147  156  161  161      
4      38    JABKIEWICZ Oliver                       22.05.2007 POL A 155  155  160  160      
5      92    CINLAR Ali Osman                        29.05.2007 TUR A 155  159  162  159      
6      74    KIRVALIDZE Davit                        25.07.2007 GEO A 158  163  163  158      
7      85    CHMYKH Volodymyr                        28.07.2008 UKR A 155  155  163  155      
8      198   HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun                   07.01.2008 ARM A 147  156  156  147      
9      66    PAPADOPOULOS Andreas                    13.07.2007 GRE A 130  140  145  140      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      2    SCHWARZER Constantin Alois Alessandro   12.06.2007 GER A 140      172     312      
2      38    JABKIEWICZ Oliver                       22.05.2007 POL A 135      160     295      
3      92    CINLAR Ali Osman                        29.05.2007 TUR A 134      159     293      
4      74    KIRVALIDZE Davit                        25.07.2007 GEO A 133      158     291      
5      133   MASKOV Simeon                           06.01.2007 BUL A 126      162     288      
6      85    CHMYKH Volodymyr                        28.07.2008 UKR A 131      155     286      
7      198   HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun                   07.01.2008 ARM A 132      147     279      
8      75    PRUIDZE Nika                            02.02.2007 GEO A 117      161     278      
9      66    PAPADOPOULOS Andreas                    13.07.2007 GRE A 108      140     248      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      87    VEKUA Irakli                            02.03.2007 GEO A 145  150  152  152      
2      217   ALTIN Selahattin                        01.10.2007 TUR A 141  146  151  146      
3      52    DARSAVELIDZE Givi                       20.05.2007 GEO A 140  145  149  145      
4      79    HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                     15.10.2007 UKR A 137  142  145  145      
5      123   GARCIA RODRIGUES Jose Francisco         23.02.2007 ESP A 135  135  140  140      
6      223   GURMERIC Omer                           03.05.2007 TUR A 135  136  142  136      
7      42    PAVLOV Pavel                            10.10.2008 BUL A 120  125  125  125      
8      185   ALMONTE VINA Orestes Junior             02.01.2007 ESP A 115  120  120  120      
9      184   DANILEVICS Eriks                        06.05.2007 LAT A 110  114  115  115      

10     163   HORVAT Filip                            20.09.2007 SVK A 106  111  115  111      
11     155   MATEJKA Jan                             30.12.2007 CZE A 109  109  113  109      
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      87    VEKUA Irakli                            02.03.2007 GEO A 185  191  197  191      
2      79    HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                     15.10.2007 UKR A 177  182  184  184      
3      52    DARSAVELIDZE Givi                       20.05.2007 GEO A 172  178  183  183      
4      217   ALTIN Selahattin                        01.10.2007 TUR A 172  178  178  172      
5      223   GURMERIC Omer                           03.05.2007 TUR A 165  171  173  171      
6      123   GARCIA RODRIGUES Jose Francisco         23.02.2007 ESP A 162  167  171  171      
7      184   DANILEVICS Eriks                        06.05.2007 LAT A 143  148  158  148      
8      42    PAVLOV Pavel                            10.10.2008 BUL A 147  147  147  147      
9      155   MATEJKA Jan                             30.12.2007 CZE A 138  138  143  143      

10     163   HORVAT Filip                            20.09.2007 SVK A 133  138  141  138      
          
 185   ALMONTE VINA Orestes Junior             02.01.2007 ESP A 145  145  145  ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN +102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      87    VEKUA Irakli                            02.03.2007 GEO A 152      191     343      
2      79    HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                     15.10.2007 UKR A 145      184     329      
3      52    DARSAVELIDZE Givi                       20.05.2007 GEO A 145      183     328      
4      217   ALTIN Selahattin                        01.10.2007 TUR A 146      172     318      
5      123   GARCIA RODRIGUES Jose Francisco         23.02.2007 ESP A 140      171     311      
6      223   GURMERIC Omer                           03.05.2007 TUR A 136      171     307      
7      42    PAVLOV Pavel                            10.10.2008 BUL A 125      147     272      
8      184   DANILEVICS Eriks                        06.05.2007 LAT A 115      148     263      
9      155   MATEJKA Jan                             30.12.2007 CZE A 109      143     252      

10     163   HORVAT Filip                            20.09.2007 SVK A 111      138     249      
         
 185   ALMONTE VINA Orestes Junior             02.01.2007 ESP A 120      ------     ------     
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN'S NEW RECORDS 
 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  EUROPEAN Y 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DOB NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1  SNATCH         68     MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR 45   A 23.06.2024      45 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :  ION Georgeta   ROU   
 SMITH Sandra   GBR KASMERIS Anastasios   GRE  
 TKACHENKO Kim   UKR   
    

Jury Group 2   President   :  HELGESSON Patrik   SWE   
 CHARLES Caroline   GBR PATACHOLA Cristina   ITA  
 SLOBODIANIUK Viktor   UKR   
    
    

Referee Group  1   :  HANSEN Allan   DEN MOORE-FOX Lucinda   IRL  
 MUSTAFAYEV Kanan   AZE PENA MEDINA Patricia   ESP  
    

Referee Group  2   :  BUCHMAYER Elisabeth   AUT ESTEVAO Vitor   POR  
 TEYSSIER Denis   FRA VARANKAYA Sinem   TUR  
    

Referee Group  3   :  GUZNAC Alexandr   MDA OBRYCKA Ewelina   POL  
 RODITI Katerina   GRE WOLTINSKI Dan   ISR  
    

Referee Group  4   :  BAGCI Huseyin   TUR HUDEC Vladimir   SVK  
 MOUZOURIDOU Nasia   CYP VERAMEICHYK Ina   AIN  
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 
GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 

 
Chief Marshal Group 1   :  NILSSON Lars   SWE PAPAGEORGIOU Alexia   GRE 

Group 2   :  OBOLASHVILI Koba   GEO STEINAR HERIKSTAD Tor   NOR 

   

 Timekeeper Group 1   :  MUSIC Amar   CRO  

Group 2   :  BEQIRI Hamit   KOS  

   

Technical Controller Group 1   :  KOCHLIARIDOU Athina   GRE PAOLONI Cesiano   ITA 

Group 2   :  GORALSKI Jacek   POL SPAC David   MDA 

   

Secretary Group 1   :  BUCKLEY Colin   IRL  

Group 2   :  BOJA Avni   ALB  

   

Competition Doctor Group  1   :  ZAKHARCHENKO Irina   UKR  

Group  2   :  KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab   GEO  
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 HORMAVIRTA Minni                        08.09.2008 FIN 76 229 206 703.5529 
2 IVANOVA Maryia                           28.08.2008 AIN 71 230 201 639.0894 
3 SANTANA CANSINO Athenea                 30.08.2007 ESP 71 230 199 618.2079 
4 KOCHETOVA Margot                        02.10.2008 FRA 49 190 164 613.3331 
5 GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia                  15.01.2007 ESP 55 198 170 602.6072 
6 BURDA Iga                                12.10.2008 POL 71 230 197 597.8080 
7 KARATHANASI Paraskevi                   16.08.2007 GRE 55 198 169 590.9120 
8 STRATOUDAKI Maria                       05.06.2008 GRE 49 190 162 588.8361 
9 KOSTADINOVA Boyana                      31.01.2008 BUL 49 190 161 576.8478 
10 KOZAK Sofiia                             19.10.2007 UKR +81 255 215 567.3348 
11 MALASHCHUK Kateryna                     28.03.2008 UKR 45 172 145 567.0800 
12 KOLCAK Fatma Sena                       13.11.2008 TUR 40 135 113 553.8133 
13 KOROL Anna                               13.08.2007 UKR 76 229 191 547.2995 
14 HONCHAROVA Veronika                     30.01.2008 UKR 55 198 165 545.7146 
15 PELTA Amelie                             17.10.2008 GBR 55 198 164 534.8049 
16 MACHNIEWSKA Julia                     12.02.2007 POL 81 236 194 521.5186 
17 ROSHER Madeline                         18.01.2007 GBR 71 230 189 520.8976 
18 GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia                  19.05.2008 BUL 76 229 188 519.2603 
19 AKAR Yezda                               10.02.2007 TUR 64 233 191 516.7050 
20 MISAKYAN Meri                            19.04.2007 ARM 64 233 190 507.7728 
21 CARJA Enkileda                           23.01.2008 ALB 64 233 190 507.7728 
22 BEKTAS Aysu                              21.11.2007 TUR 45 172 140 504.6825 
23 PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur                     06.09.2008 TUR 81 236 192 503.8711 
24 PRATT Eliza                              31.01.2007 GBR 55 198 159 482.5322 
25 BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta                14.05.2008 ROU 71 230 184 476.5099 
26 HALYNSKAYA Volha                        22.06.2007 AIN 59 228 182 473.0474 
27 BARADZINAVA Varvara                     23.07.2007 AIN 55 198 157 462.6623 
28 CHOINSKA Julia                           01.11.2007 POL 64 233 184 456.4317 
29 MLYNARCZYK Andzelika                    02.11.2007 POL 55 198 156 452.9451 
30 ORDACE Lucretia Gabriela                13.04.2007 ROU 55 198 156 452.9451 
31 SEVIM Bahar                              01.03.2007 TUR 81 236 185 445.3879 
32 BELIK Hira Nur                           05.03.2008 TUR 55 198 155 443.3715 
33 CRISCUOLO Emma                          22.05.2007 ITA 76 229 179 441.1761 
34 BREUER Amelie Leni                      22.05.2007 GER 45 172 134 436.3394 
35 CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim                    01.04.2008 MLT 49 190 148 436.1117 
36 NYGAARD Jacqueline                      12.05.2007 GER 59 228 177 431.2365 
37 DADERKO Alina                            07.08.2007 UKR 59 228 177 431.2365 
38 WALESA Julia                             13.02.2007 POL 40 135 104 420.3626 
39 CHMUKH Oleksandra                       20.05.2008 UKR 64 233 179 416.5140 
40 KOSKELA Freya                            20.09.2008 SWE 64 233 178 408.8343 
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2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 KOTELEVSKYI Serhii                      27.07.2008 UKR 73 309 280 720.8086 
2 BALDJI Alexandr                          26.03.2007 MDA 67 306 275 701.2938 
3 YILMAZ Ramazan Efe                      11.09.2008 TUR 55 258 228 663.2279 
4 SILAGADZE Luka                           04.05.2007 GEO 96 354 312 657.3500 
5 RRASA Samoel                             28.12.2007 ALB 73 309 270 638.7819 
6 MORENO SANTIAGO Juan Jose               08.11.2007 ESP 49 221 193 637.6091 
7 MILDIANI Revaz                           29.08.2007 GEO 67 306 267 635.7818 
8 VASILONOKS Maksims                      26.05.2008 LAT 73 309 269 630.9564 
9 VEKUA Irakli                             02.03.2007 GEO +102 396 343 620.4520 
10 GHAZARYAN Grigor                        25.03.2008 ARM 96 354 306 616.2860 
11 CAMBEI Lucian Florin                     12.02.2008 ROU 49 221 191 615.9228 
12 GRIGORYAN Narek                         12.09.2007 ARM 67 306 264 612.3593 
13 KARTAL Emre                              14.05.2007 TUR 96 354 304 603.0065 
14 VALLEJO SIRES Aaron                     02.12.2007 ESP 67 306 262 597.0836 
15 DOROBETE Ion Daniel                     18.11.2007 ROU 55 258 220 589.0233 
16 KRUPA Adrian                             03.03.2007 POL 73 309 262 578.0428 
17 HOVHANNISYAN Hovhannes                  02.05.2007 ARM 61 276 234 577.8835 
18 KOVALCHUK Ostap                         03.08.2007 UKR 67 306 259 574.6725 
19 NEPARIDZE Leri                           07.08.2007 GEO 67 306 259 574.6725 
20 MOVSISYAN Valerik                       17.11.2007 ARM 89 357 301 567.3348 
21 MOTSKIN Aliaksandr                      17.04.2007 AIN 49 221 186 563.9703 
22 SARGSYAN Volodya                        09.11.2007 ARM 55 258 217 562.7610 
23 SECRIERU Danu                            24.02.2008 MDA 55 258 216 554.1920 
24 HOLOVANOV Vladyslav                     15.10.2007 UKR +102 396 329 540.2405 
25 BETCA Dan                                17.02.2008 MDA 61 276 229 537.8725 
26 KLYMKOVYCH Yurii                        28.05.2008 UKR 73 309 256 535.2257 
27 DARSAVELIDZE Givi                       20.05.2007 GEO +102 396 328 534.8049 
28 SHEPELEVSKI Maxim                       11.09.2007 ISR 96 354 291 521.5186 
29 BEKOSHVILI Jumber                       31.01.2008 GEO 89 357 292 512.9137 
30 KURDYBAKHA Valentyn                     22.07.2007 UKR 89 357 292 512.9137 
31 PAPOLTI Narcis                           09.02.2007 ROU 55 258 211 512.7101 
32 KUZMIN Aleksei                           05.12.2007 EST 96 354 289 509.7065 
33 GALLART LECHON Nolan                    11.08.2007 ESP 73 309 252 507.9453 
34 GRZYMALA Szymon                         10.11.2007 POL 89 357 290 501.3359 
35 KOZYRAU Illia                            02.11.2007 AIN 73 309 251 501.2802 
36 VARDANYAN Spandar                       27.01.2007 ARM 49 221 179 496.4931 
37 SUMEN Sefkan                             21.07.2008 TUR 89 357 289 495.6161 
38 DUNCAN Corey                             03.03.2007 GBR 73 309 250 494.6765 
39 SCHWARZER Constantin Alois 

Alessandro    
12.06.2007 GER 102 386 312 493.1116 

40 SIMEONOV Nino                            10.04.2007 BUL 55 258 208 488.8915 
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